
Village of Orland Park
Open Item Listing

Run Date: 03/15/2013 User: sschueler

Status: POSTED Due Date: 03/18/2013
Bank Account: Fifth Third Bank-Accounts Payable

Invoice Type: All Created By: All

Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase
Order

Due Date Line
No

Line Item Description Account Number Amount

[VENDOR] 1025 : AMPSCO, INC. 47948 I13-007692 13-000630 03/12/2013 1 Chip key reader-part# 20-4117 010-5001-461700 $ 249.00

[VENDOR] 1029 : AUTOMATIC CONTROL SERVICES 2712 I13-001352 13-000645 02/26/2013 1 Corrcted level display, installed RTU input
and verified operation

031-6007-443200 $ 187.50

[VENDOR] 1100 : G.W. BERKHEIMER CO., INC. 981479 I13-005364 13-000270 03/12/2013 1 Machinery & equipment parts for Building
Maintenance

010-1700-461700 $ 512.58

[VENDOR] 1188 : CREATIVE IMAGERY, INC. 03/11/13 I13-011523 13-000187 03/12/2013 1 Photography Instruction-February 283-4002-490200 $ 160.00

[VENDOR] 1249 : EFENGEE ELECTRICAL SUPPLY CO. 5025-469219 I13-004903 13-000272 03/12/2013 1 Electrical supplies for CPAC 283-4005-461200 $ 424.37

5025-469219 I13-004903 13-000272 03/12/2013 2 pool electrical supplies 283-4005-461200 $ 149.16

[VENDOR] 1265 : EWERT WHOLESALE HARDWARE, INC. 138908 I13-004205 13-000219 03/12/2013 1 Rec Admin renovation 010-1700-470100 $ 304.65

138930 I13-006605 13-000219 03/12/2013 1 Building supplies for Building Maintenance 010-1700-461300 $ 371.30

[VENDOR] 1274 : FEDEX 2-182-80461 I13-001520 02/28/2013 1 Shipping: Browne 02/14/13 010-7002-441600 $ 59.11

[VENDOR] 1296 : FULTON TECHNOLOGIES 01/01/13 I13-020370 13-000730 03/14/2013 1 2013 Outdoor Warning Siren System Annual
Maintenance Contract.

010-7005-443200 $ 4,411.39

[VENDOR] 1350 : HELSEL-JEPPERSON ELECTRICAL INC 636567 I13-020444 13-000384 03/14/2013 1 Electrical supplies for CPAC 283-4005-461200 $ 784.12

[VENDOR] 1376 : AT & T Z99-2427 I13-001582 03/01/2013 1 02/16-03/15 010-0000-441100 $ 62.73

[VENDOR] 1396 : IMPRESSION PRINTING 11479 I13-004189 13-000467 03/12/2013 1 Form TTT - Temporary Arrest Folder per
email quote 2/1/2013 2000 each for $327.44

010-7002-460140 $ 327.44

11497 I13-020456 13-000508 03/14/2013 1 500 Business Cards for Karie Friling. No
change. Ordered before.

010-2001-460140 $ 42.50

[VENDOR] 1447 : KALE UNIFORMS, INC. 827449 I13-001341 13-000537 02/26/2013 1 gold Name plates to read: T. McCormick.
Item number 500DTG

010-7002-460190 $ 7.95

827449 I13-001341 13-000537 02/26/2013 2 Navy sweater item number 00700 010-7002-460190 $ 48.00

827449 I13-001341 13-000537 02/26/2013 3 Mens long sleeve white shirts. Item number
45w6600

010-7002-460190 $ 40.00

824914 I13-001567 13-000635 03/01/2013 1 Item number 102w6625 womens long sleeve
shirts

010-7002-460190 $ 76.00

828542 I13-001568 13-000400 03/01/2013 1 Item number 6360-83-81 ALS Mid-Ride Level
III. i need 7 for right handed and 3 for left
handed.

010-7002-460190 $ 1,399.50

828542 I13-001568 13-000400 03/01/2013 2 Shipping & Handling 010-7002-460190 $ 9.00

827916 I13-001569 13-000370 03/01/2013 1 Womens navy pants size 18 item number
38233

010-7002-460190 $ 144.00

828118 I13-001570 13-000538 03/01/2013 1 Navy sweater size large. Item number 00700. 010-7002-460190 $ 48.00
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828118 I13-001570 13-000538 03/01/2013 2 Shipping & Handling 010-7002-460190 $ 7.28

828414 I13-001571 13-000374 03/01/2013 1 Item number 5510NV zip up sweater size
Med.

010-7002-460190 $ 41.00

827618 I13-001572 13-000634 03/01/2013 1 Item number 38233 womens navy pants 010-7002-460190 $ 108.00

828257 I13-001573 13-000369 03/01/2013 1 Item number 38200 mens navy pants 010-7002-460190 $ 144.00

828257 I13-001573 13-000369 03/01/2013 2 item number 0705BW Black Basketweave
holster for the glock 22

010-7002-460190 $ 166.99

829192 I13-007806 13-000376 03/12/2013 1 basketweave glove case. Item number
7496-2

010-7002-460190 $ 18.99

829190 I13-007968 13-000370 03/12/2013 1 Womens Long sleeve white shirts. Item
number 102w6625 size 42

010-7002-460190 $ 42.35

829191 I13-008105 13-000546 03/12/2013 1 Reversible yellow rain coat size XXL 010-7002-460190 $ 121.00

829191 I13-008105 13-000546 03/12/2013 2 Shipping & Handling 010-7002-460190 $ 9.57

827246 I13-008262 13-000541 03/12/2013 1 Silver name plates. Item number 500DTS G.
Sanchez R. Ochoa L. Rizzo R. Ligue

010-7002-460190 $ 31.80

829189 I13-008331 13-000634 03/12/2013 1 Item number 152R6625 Women S/S light
blue shirts

010-7002-460190 $ 109.50

829189 I13-008331 13-000634 03/12/2013 2 item number 5510NV zip front sweater 010-7002-460190 $ 41.00

829188 I13-008428 13-000536 03/12/2013 1 womens pants item number 38233 010-7002-460190 $ 36.00

829188 I13-008428 13-000536 03/12/2013 2 Item number 5510NV zip up sweater 010-7002-460190 $ 41.00

829188 I13-008428 13-000536 03/12/2013 3 Item number 202W6625 Womens long sleeve
light blue shirts.

010-7002-460190 $ 115.50

829404 I13-011064 13-000373 03/12/2013 1 Item number 00700 BLAUER pull over
sweater. Size med

010-7002-460190 $ 78.99

829404 I13-011064 13-000373 03/12/2013 2 Shipping & Handling 010-7002-460190 $ 6.93

830684 I13-011215 13-000538 03/12/2013 1 Long sleeve OPPD turtle neck. Item number
5286.

010-7002-460190 $ 34.00

[VENDOR] 1463 : KLEIN, THORPE AND JENKINS LTD. 2384-1205 I13-001469 13-000704 02/28/2013 1 State Farm (Rovello) v. Village of Orland Park 010-0000-432100 $ 1,710.00

162519 I13-020425 13-000812 03/14/2013 1 Invoice #162519 dated 2/26/13 - PTAB
Appeal Intervention - General

010-0000-432100 $ 745.40

162520 I13-020426 13-000812 03/14/2013 1 Invoice #162520 dated 2/26/13 - PTAB
Appeal Intervention - Park Hill Associates

010-0000-432100 $ 37.44

162521 I13-020427 13-000812 03/14/2013 1 Invoice #162521 dated 2/26/13 - PTAB
Appeal Intervention - Sughayar

010-0000-432100 $ 88.38

162522 I13-020428 13-000812 03/14/2013 1 Invoice #162522 dated 2/26/13 - PTAB
Appeal Intervention - Orbitz

010-0000-432100 $ 37.44

162615 I13-020429 13-000812 03/14/2013 1 Invoice #162615 dated 2/26/13 - PTAB
Appeal Intervention - Bryan Sord

010-0000-432100 $ 9.77

162523 I13-020430 13-000812 03/14/2013 1 Invoice #162523 dated 2/26/13 - PTAB
Appeal Intervention - LTF USA

010-0000-432100 $ 25.25

162492 I13-020431 13-000812 03/14/2013 1 Invoice #162492 dated 2/26/13 - PTAB
Appeal Intervention - Orland Square Mall

010-0000-432100 $ 4,531.16

[VENDOR] 1472 : CONSERV FS 1674589-IN I13-006719 13-000279 03/12/2013 1 Diamond Dry 283-4003-462300 $ 374.85

[VENDOR] 1511 : MARTIN IMPLEMENT SALES, INC. S30393 I13-001517 13-000116 02/28/2013 1 outsourced equipment repairs 010-5006-443200 $ 1,400.39

P74180 I13-020441 13-000116 03/14/2013 1 repair & maintenance parts 010-5006-461700 $ 237.51

P74125 I13-020453 13-000116 03/14/2013 1 repair & maintenance parts 010-5006-461700 $ 364.39

P74124 I13-020454 13-000116 03/14/2013 1 repair & maintenance parts 010-5006-461700 $ 191.90

[VENDOR] 1542 : FLEETPRIDE 52884178 I13-020439 13-000104 03/14/2013 1 credit for returned part 010-5006-461800 $ -65.21
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[VENDOR] 1545 : MIDWEST ENVIRONMENTAL MEDICINE V005 I13-001622 13-000738 03/01/2013 1 Pre-Employment Exams 010-1100-429510 $ 165.00

V001 I13-001623 13-000738 03/01/2013 1 Pre-Employment Exams 010-1100-429510 $ 315.00

V006 I13-001624 13-000738 03/01/2013 1 Employee Medical Exams 010-1100-429500 $ 492.50

02/28/13 I13-008778 13-000774 03/12/2013 1 Billing date 2/28/13 officer physicals 010-7002-429500 $ 2,040.00

V006 I13-020465 13-000738 03/14/2013 1 Employee Medical Exams 010-1100-429500 $ 1,120.00

V005 I13-020466 13-000738 03/14/2013 1 Pre-Employment Exams 010-1100-429510 $ 512.50

V001 I13-020467 13-000738 03/14/2013 1 Employee Medical Exams 010-1100-429500 $ 17.50

[VENDOR] 1604 : NUTOYS LEISURE PRODUCTS 39542 I13-001639 13-000390 03/01/2013 1 71"edgeslats, cedar pl 283-4003-461600 $ 810.00

39542 I13-001639 13-000390 03/01/2013 2 3" x 4" x71" interior slat, cedar pl 283-4003-461600 $ 605.00

39542 I13-001639 13-000390 03/01/2013 3 95" edge slat, cedar pl 283-4003-461600 $ 220.00

39542 I13-001639 13-000390 03/01/2013 4 freight 283-4003-461600 $ 195.00

[VENDOR] 1605 : RAY O'HERRON CO., INC. 0068564-IN I13-004724 13-000296 03/12/2013 1 X26 Digital Power Magazine. 010-7002-460180 $ 349.50

0068564-IN I13-004724 13-000296 03/12/2013 2 X26 (XDPM) Digital Power Magazine. 010-7002-460180 $ 639.20

[VENDOR] 1616 : ORLAND PARK AREA CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE

MMM0213 I13-011762 13-000755 03/12/2013 1 Seven in attendance: Fenton, O'Halloran,
Dodge Schussler, Gira, Ruzich & McQueary

010-1500-429400 $ 105.00

OWN041 I13-020382 13-000758 03/14/2013 1 Sponsored table for the event 010-1100-429400 $ 42.50

OWN041 I13-020382 13-000758 03/14/2013 1 Sponsored table for the event 283-4001-429400 $ 42.50

OWN041 I13-020382 13-000758 03/14/2013 2 Ellen Baer registration 010-1100-429400 $ 26.00

OWN041 I13-020382 13-000758 03/14/2013 3 Nancy Flores resgistration 283-4001-429400 $ 26.00

OWN041 I13-020382 13-000758 03/14/2013 4 Kurt Heinlen registration 283-4001-429400 $ 26.00

[VENDOR] 1641 : PALOS SPORTS, INC. 141991-00 I13-009244 13-000716 03/12/2013 1 10 stopwatches, 1 set of 10 foot striped
speed licorice ropes, 2 sets of 8 foot striped
speed ropes

283-4007-490500 $ 117.87

[VENDOR] 1659 : PLANNING RESOURCES, INC. 10767 I13-001478 13-000475 02/28/2013 1 Professional Services - Orland Park
Landscape Reviews January

010-2003-432800 $ 1,071.50

10791 I13-020412 13-000475 03/14/2013 1 FY 2013 Contract Fees - Professional
Services - Orland Park Landscape Reviews
February

010-2003-432800 $ 294.00

[VENDOR] 1696 : RED WING SHOE STORE 00159061732 I13-001511 13-000415 02/28/2013 1 safety footwear for Public Works - Sparks 010-5002-460190 $ 125.00

00159061693 I13-001512 13-000415 02/28/2013 1 safety footwear for Public Works - Martin 010-5002-460190 $ 125.00

00159061661 I13-001513 13-000415 02/28/2013 1 safety footwear for Public Works - Bladek 010-5002-460190 $ 125.00

00159061677 I13-001514 13-000415 02/28/2013 1 safety footwear for Public Works - Sereda 010-5002-460190 $ 125.00

00159061750 I13-001515 13-000415 02/28/2013 1 safety footwear for Public Works -
Niedoborski

010-5003-460190 $ 84.99

1590000004556 I13-020407 13-000415 03/14/2013 1 safety footwear for Stoffle 010-5006-460190 $ 125.00

[VENDOR] 1701 : RELIABLE FIRE EQUIPMENT CO. 601635 I13-004195 13-000717 03/12/2013 1 PD computer room sprinkler testing 010-1700-442810 $ 335.00

601557 I13-004196 13-000717 03/12/2013 1 SPLX sprinkler testing 283-4007-442810 $ 350.00

[VENDOR] 1776 : SOUTH SUBURBAN MAYORS &
MANAGERS ASSOC.

2013-0322 I13-001625 13-000129 03/01/2013 1 Monthly VHM Admin and Expenses 092-0000-453700 $ 2,800.00

[VENDOR] 1823 : T.R.L. TIRE SERVICE CORP. 9320 I13-001580 13-000132 03/01/2013 1 light, medium auto/truck and small equipment
tires

010-5006-461890 $ 235.00
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[VENDOR] 1833 : TERRY'S FORD LINCOLN-MERCURY INC. 72863 I13-000233 13-000224 01/18/2013 1 Air bag warning light-invoice # 72863 010-5006-461800 $ 11.90

CM72394 I12-010861 12-000358 01/18/2013 1 credit for new part returned 010-5006-461800 $ -99.72

[VENDOR] 1847 : TRANE 7484688R1 I13-020445 13-000275 03/14/2013 1 HVAC parts for Building Maintenance 010-1700-461700 $ 921.21

[VENDOR] 1856 : TRS AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 75067 I13-020434 13-000804 03/14/2013 1 Rebuild transmission in 5226, invoice -75067 010-5006-443400 $ 2,059.40

[VENDOR] 1884 : VILLAGE OF OAK LAWN 1-999011-00 I13-014270 03/13/2013 1 February Water Usage 031-1400-441400 $ 494,750.60

[VENDOR] 1894 : WASTE MANAGEMENT OF IL 1121935-4936-0 I13-011771 13-000470 03/12/2013 1 Pay Monthly Waste Management Bills for
February

031-1400-442100 $ 428,934.00

[VENDOR] 1898 : HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS 6298084 I13-020385 13-000749 03/14/2013 1 6"x12-1/2" Smith-Blair full circle stainless
repair clamp

031-6002-462400 $ 1,040.00

6298084 I13-020385 13-000749 03/14/2013 2 8"x12-1/2" Smith-Blair full circle stainless
steel repair clamp.

031-6002-462400 $ 414.00

[VENDOR] 2095 : DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF ILLINOIS 521146 I13-020378 13-000101 03/14/2013 1 Monthly Dental Expense February 092-0000-453400 $ 20,632.41

[VENDOR] 2346 : INTOXIMETERS, INC. 385553 I13-011961 13-000727 03/12/2013 1 intox ec/ir checktrap mpc 010-7002-460290 $ 79.50

385553 I13-011961 13-000727 03/12/2013 2 intox ec/ir thermal printer paper 010-7002-460290 $ 49.50

385553 I13-011961 13-000727 03/12/2013 3 Freight 010-7002-460290 $ 16.95

[VENDOR] 2452 : SECRETARY OF STATE 03/07/13 I13-020366 13-000830 03/14/2013 1 Plate renewal for 2002 Chevy, plate
#H510746.

010-7002-484100 $ 101.00

03/01/13 I13-020367 13-000741 03/14/2013 1 Title only for Seized Vehicle. 1995 Jeep
Grand Cherokee, VIN
#1J4GZ58SOSC719851, Case #2012-17604.

010-7002-484100 $ 95.00

03/08/13 I13-020368 13-000826 03/14/2013 1 2013 renewal of confidential plates for units
1435, 1438,1441 & 1434.

010-7002-484100 $ 404.00

01/07/13 I13-020460 13-000041 03/14/2013 1 2013 Plate renewal for WEDAREU (Dare
Van) 1493.

010-7002-484100 $ 112.00

[VENDOR] 2552 : INGALLS OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE CP183939 I13-004197 13-000718 03/12/2013 1 Invoice CP183939, Eugenio LoCullo 010-8000-429500 $ 942.00

[VENDOR] 2734 : SOUTH SIDE CONTROL SUPPLY CO. S10004077.001 I13-006725 13-000668 03/12/2013 1 1- RM7895A1014 HONEYWELL PRIMARY
CONTROLL. 1- Rectification 1- Pre purge
timer

283-4007-461700 $ 813.54

S100037185.001 I13-006726 13-000680 03/12/2013 1 1- VTD1100 1_ VTD 1205 cotter pin set. 010-1700-461700 $ 54.76

[VENDOR] 2822 : MAROUS & COMPANY 13-042D I13-001565 13-000347 03/01/2013 1 Appraisal services per proposal dated
1/14/2013

054-0000-471250 $ 2,800.00

[VENDOR] 2830 : CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. Z591932 I13-004192 13-000760 03/12/2013 1 BLUECOAT 1 YR WEB RENEWAL SVC
CDW # 1488385

010-1600-443610 $ 250.00

Z591932 I13-004192 13-000760 03/12/2013 2 BLUECOAT RNW NBD STD SUPP HW ON
CDW # 2098999

010-1600-443610 $ 335.72

Z591932 I13-004192 13-000760 03/12/2013 3 BLUECOAT 24X7 STD SUP RNW SG510 5
CDW # 1842485

010-1600-443610 $ 798.73

Z414252 I13-004193 13-000707 03/12/2013 1 AVL ACROBAT PRO 11 LIC 1+ cdw #
2827613

010-1600-460130 $ 364.08

[VENDOR] 3132 : MOTIVE PARTS CO. - FMP 52-205166 I13-001575 13-000119 03/01/2013 1 parts 010-5006-461800 $ 204.69
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52-205075 I13-001576 13-000119 03/01/2013 1 parts 010-5006-461800 $ 28.47

52-204723 I13-001577 13-000119 03/01/2013 1 parts 010-5006-461800 $ 140.39

50-595885 I13-001628 13-000119 03/01/2013 1 parts 010-5006-461800 $ 211.52

[VENDOR] 3210 : STANDARD EQUIPMENT CO. C80896 I13-001396 13-000638 02/27/2013 1 Inner tube weldment for the vactor. Vendor
part# VA 62031, invoice# C80896 (attached)

031-6003-461800 $ 715.27

C80961 I13-001397 13-000638 02/27/2013 1 Credit for boom extension tube 031-6003-461800 $ -791.39

C81606 I13-011761 13-000740 03/12/2013 1 24" tube extension, part # 54101H 010-5006-461700 $ 216.32

[VENDOR] 3313 : CHICAGO SOUTHLAND CONVENTION &
VISITORS BUREAU

2131 I13-008888 13-000791 03/12/2013 1 Annual Membership Dues 021-1800-429300 $ 500.00

[VENDOR] 3878 : CUNNINGHAM RECREATION 817922 I13-001564 13-000556 03/01/2013 1 Molded grip #1 283-4003-461600 $ 37.40

817922 I13-001564 13-000556 03/01/2013 2 molded grip #2 283-4003-461600 $ 37.40

817922 I13-001564 13-000556 03/01/2013 3 Molded grip #3 283-4003-461600 $ 37.40

817922 I13-001564 13-000556 03/01/2013 4 Molded grip #4 283-4003-461600 $ 37.40

817922 I13-001564 13-000556 03/01/2013 5 discount 283-4003-461600 $ -35.92

817922 I13-001564 13-000556 03/01/2013 6 freight 283-4003-461600 $ 18.20

[VENDOR] 3925 : ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 20130308 I13-001646 03/08/2013 1 PAYROLL SUMMARY 010-0000-215101 $ 1,486.75

20130315 I13-020358 03/15/2013 1 PAYROLL SUMMARY 010-0000-215101 $ 40,675.33

[VENDOR] 4012 : GENERAL TRUCK PARTS & EQUIPMENT
CO.

02400737 I13-001519 13-000702 02/28/2013 1 Reman RPRD console, part# MESP-402DR 010-5006-461720 $ 142.57

02-401114 I13-020411 13-000763 03/14/2013 1 Spinner/Auger circuit manifold-part#
MESP202H

010-5006-461720 $ 982.25

02-401114 I13-020411 13-000763 03/14/2013 2 air shipping direct to OPPW 010-5006-461720 $ 57.31

02-401114 I13-020411 13-000763 03/14/2013 3 Auger connector-part# MESP403AH 010-5006-461720 $ 15.55

02-401114 I13-020411 13-000763 03/14/2013 4 Spinner connector-part# MESP403SH 010-5006-461720 $ 7.35

02-401114 I13-020411 13-000763 03/14/2013 5 Unloader connector-part# MESP403UH 010-5006-461720 $ 6.91

[VENDOR] 4254 : RAY O'HERRON/LOMBARD 0068562-IN I13-004598 13-000505 03/12/2013 1 BATTERIES FOR MAG FLASHLIGHTS. 010-7002-460290 $ 120.00

1307208-IN I13-020392 13-000351 03/14/2013 1 FALCON HR Hand-Held Radar Units with
Wireless Remote & Brackets.

010-7002-460180 $ 2,400.00

1307208-IN I13-020392 13-000351 03/14/2013 2 Shipping & Handling 010-7002-460180 $ 35.00

[VENDOR] 4294 : METROPOLITAN FAMILY
SERVICES/SOUTHWEST

02/28/13 I13-001637 13-000118 03/01/2013 1 Crisis Intervention/Response Counseling -
Police February

010-1100-432600 $ 2,500.00

[VENDOR] 4467 : ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF
AGRICULTURE

1393 I13-001324 13-000625 02/26/2013 1 Public Applicator License Fee Kevin Arnold 031-6001-429200 $ 20.00

766 I13-001325 13-000625 02/26/2013 1 Public Operator License for Mark Cingrani 031-6001-429200 $ 15.00

[VENDOR] 4989 : MIDWEST METER, INC. 0043644-IN I13-009247 13-000748 03/12/2013 1 250' copper spool,seal wire 031-6002-464300 $ 60.00

0043644-IN I13-009247 13-000748 03/12/2013 2 Freight 031-6002-464300 $ 7.60

[VENDOR] 5002 : SOUTHTOWN PAINT & WALLPAPER CO 001008309 I13-011763 13-000274 03/12/2013 1 Paint/painting supplies for Building
Maintenance

010-1700-461300 $ 105.44

[VENDOR] 5038 : BEST OFFICIALS-C/O BRIAN PANEK 01/30/13 I13-001584 13-000428 03/01/2013 1 Payment for Basketball Officials for Chargers
Basketball Season 2012-2013

283-4008-490210 $ 1,000.00
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[VENDOR] 5237 : EXPERT CHEMICAL & SUPPLY, INC. 822886 I13-005147 13-000382 03/12/2013 1 Cleaning supplies, coffee, tea, sugar, paper
goods, Lower Level Storage

010-1700-460150 $ 761.59

823002 I13-007076 13-000595 03/12/2013 1 8 Qt. trash receptacle - beige 283-4001-460180 $ 31.88

823002 I13-007076 13-000595 03/12/2013 2 14 Qt. trash receptacle #UNS 14QTWB BLA 283-4001-460180 $ 7.97

823002 I13-007076 13-000595 03/12/2013 3 40 Qt. trash receptacle #RCP 2957 BLA 283-4001-460180 $ 11.97

823002 I13-007076 13-000595 03/12/2013 4 44 Gal Trash Receptacle - Grey 283-4001-460180 $ 32.50

823043 I13-020448 13-000382 03/14/2013 1 Coffee, tea, paper goods, cleaning supplies,
etc. for SPLX

283-4007-460150 $ 567.33

[VENDOR] 5401 : SHERRY'S FLOWER SHOPPE 001918 I13-007167 13-000208 03/12/2013 1 Rittenbacher flowers 010-1500-460290 $ 100.00

[VENDOR] 5601 : BROIDA AND NICHELE, LTD 237 I13-004201 13-000720 03/12/2013 1 Statement 237, attending municipal
hearing/correspondence

010-8000-432100 $ 770.00

[VENDOR] 5622 : TRANSCHICAGO TRUCK GROUP 1316615 I13-001581 13-000133 03/01/2013 1 truck parts 010-5006-461800 $ 19.34

1317164 I13-001629 13-000133 03/01/2013 1 truck parts 010-5006-461800 $ 161.48

[VENDOR] 5810 : BUSS CONCRETE, INC. 03/07/13 I13-001650 03/07/2013 1 CONTRACTED SNOW FIGHTERS - RTE 15
- SNOW EVENT 02/22/13

010-5002-442200 $ 837.40

03/07/13 I13-001650 03/07/2013 2 CONTRACTED SNOW FIGHTERS - RTE 15
- SNOW EVENT 02/27/13

010-5002-442200 $ 636.74

03/11/13 I13-001675 03/08/2013 1 CONTRACTED SNOWFIGHTERS - RTE 15 -
03/05 & 03/06, 2013 SNOW EVENT

010-5002-442200 $ 913.24

[VENDOR] 5900 : AVAYA, INC. 2732442409 I13-004191 13-000306 03/12/2013 1 Service 02/17-03/16 010-1600-443610 $ 1,642.08

[VENDOR] 6170 : AUTUMN BLAZE TREE & TURF 03/08/13 I13-001648 03/08/2013 1 CONTRACTED SNOW FIGHTERS - RTE 9 -
SNOW EVENT 02/22/13

010-5002-442200 $ 832.66

03/08/13 I13-001648 03/08/2013 2 CONTRACTED SNOW FIGHTERS - RTE 9 -
SNOW EVENT 02/27/13

010-5002-442200 $ 680.98

03/11/13 I13-001672 03/08/2013 1 CONTRACTED SNOWFIGHTERS - RTE 9 -
03/05 & 03/06, 2013 SNOW EVENT

010-5002-442200 $ 905.34

[VENDOR] 6369 : PUBLIC RESPONSE GROUP, INC. 779 I13-001633 13-000734 03/01/2013 1 Invoice #799 - January monthly retainer 010-1201-432800 $ 2,750.00

784 I13-001634 13-000734 03/01/2013 1 Invoice #784 - February (FINAL) monthly
retainer

010-1201-432800 $ 2,750.00

[VENDOR] 6605 : BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF ILLINOIS 03/01/13 I13-020381 13-000410 03/14/2013 1 PPO - Monthly Expense Settlement ID
00457010007 February

092-0000-453100 $ 363,939.53

03/01/13 I13-020381 13-000410 03/14/2013 2 HMO - Claims Expenses Settlement ID
00457010007 February

092-0000-453200 $ 92,455.28

[VENDOR] 6709 : METROPOLITAN WATER RECLAMATION 01312013 I13-001085 03/18/2013 1 1st Installment 2013 Annual Sewer Service
Charge

010-0000-110907 $ 49,190.51

[VENDOR] 6871 : MIDWEST INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING 93541 I13-001621 13-000450 03/01/2013 1 GE LU 150/55/H/ECO 010-5002-461400 $ 4,011.00

93541 I13-001621 13-000450 03/01/2013 2 GE LU 400/H/ECO 010-5002-461400 $ 1,146.00

93541 I13-001621 13-000450 03/01/2013 3 GE LU 250/H/ECO 010-5002-461400 $ 573.00

93541 I13-001621 13-000450 03/01/2013 4 Sola Ballast E-SZA00W150 010-5002-461400 $ 880.00

93541 I13-001621 13-000450 03/01/2013 5 Sola Ballast E-971-W-50250 010-5002-461400 $ 964.00

93541 I13-001621 13-000450 03/01/2013 6 Sola Ballast E-971-W50400 010-5002-461400 $ 1,362.50

93541 I13-001621 13-000450 03/01/2013 7 Shipping & Handling 010-5002-461400 $ 22.00
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93588 I13-006723 13-000273 03/12/2013 1 Electrical supplies for Building Maintenance 010-1700-461200 $ 510.45

[VENDOR] 7170 : GREATER WILL CO. EMERGENCY
SERVICES

2013-10 I13-001557 13-000697 02/28/2013 1 ESDA 2013 Dues. 010-7005-429200 $ 100.00

[VENDOR] 7343 : CARQUEST AUTO PARTS STORES 2543-290814 I13-001627 13-000095 03/01/2013 1 vehicle parts 010-5006-461800 $ 3.45

[VENDOR] 7358 : CENTER FOR APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY OPD2013-009 I13-004198 13-000719 03/12/2013 1 Invoice OPD2013-009, Eugenio LoCullo 010-8000-429500 $ 385.00

[VENDOR] 7536 : JMD SOX OUTLET, INC. 29168 I13-001411 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Annual Uniform Purchase for Public Works
Bladek

010-5002-460190 $ 247.46

29084 I13-001412 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Annual Uniform Purchase for Public Works
Brokop

010-5002-460190 $ 200.65

29085 I13-001413 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Annual Uniform Purchase for Public Works
Brokop

010-5002-460190 $ 119.95

29436 I13-001414 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Annual Uniform Purchase for Public Works
Callaghan

010-5002-460190 $ 220.33

29435 I13-001415 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Annual Uniform Purchase for Public Works
Callaghan

010-5002-460190 $ 119.95

28771 I13-001416 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Annual Uniform Purchase for Public Works
Cannatello

010-5002-460190 $ 110.68

30165 I13-001417 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Annual Uniform Purchase for Public Works
Cichowicz

010-5002-460190 $ 221.31

30162 I13-001418 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Annual Uniform Purchase for Public Works
Staff Cichowicz

010-5002-460190 $ 124.95

29120 I13-001419 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Annual Uniform Purchase for Public Works
Diorio

010-5002-460190 $ 252.76

29406 I13-001420 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Annual Uniform Purchase for Public Works
Faltin

010-5002-460190 $ 58.49

28714 I13-001421 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Annual Uniform Purchase for Public Works
Faltin

010-5002-460190 $ 104.95

02112013 I13-001422 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Annual Uniform Purchase for Public Works
Faltin

010-5002-460190 $ 165.52

28945 I13-001423 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Annual Uniform Purchase for Public Works
Martin

010-5002-460190 $ 99.83

28922 I13-001424 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Annual Uniform Purchase for Public Works
Nola

010-5002-460190 $ 241.12

28921 I13-001425 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Annual Uniform Purchase for Public Works
Nola

010-5002-460190 $ 104.95

29124 I13-001426 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Annual Uniform Purchase for Public Works
Norkus

010-5002-460190 $ 125.00

29126 I13-001427 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Annual Uniform Purchase for Public Works
Norkus

010-5002-460190 $ 202.41

30186 I13-001428 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Annual Uniform Purchase for Public Works
Rauch

010-5002-460190 $ 175.45

30184 I13-001429 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Annual Uniform Purchase for Public Works
Rauch

010-5002-460190 $ 84.95

29194 I13-001430 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Annual Uniform Purchase for Public Works
Sereda

010-5002-460190 $ 203.11

30008 I13-001431 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Annual Uniform Purchase for Public Works
Shanahan

010-5002-460190 $ 218.49

30006 I13-001432 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Annual Uniform Purchase for Public Works
Shanahan

010-5002-460190 $ 119.95

29730 I13-001433 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Annual Uniform Purchase for Public Works
Slewoski

010-5002-460190 $ 124.95

29729 I13-001434 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Annual Uniform Purchase for Public Works
Slewoski

010-5002-460190 $ 209.36
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29263 I13-001435 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Annual Uniform Purchase for Public Works
Sparks

010-5002-460190 $ 185.12

28858 I13-001440 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Uniforms Arnold 031-6001-460190 $ 119.95

28857 I13-001441 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Uniforms Arnold 031-6001-460190 $ 89.98

29468 I13-001442 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Uniforms Browne 031-6001-460190 $ 89.98

28933 I13-001443 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Uniforms Cingrani 031-6001-460190 $ 116.86

28935 I13-001444 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Uniforms Cingrani 031-6001-460190 $ 125.00

30194 I13-001445 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Uniforms Dado 031-6001-460190 $ 197.94

30191 I13-001446 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Uniforms Dado 031-6001-460190 $ 125.00

28784 I13-001447 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Uniforms Fanciullacci 031-6001-460190 $ 94.95

28786 I13-001448 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Uniforms Fanciullacci 031-6001-460190 $ 202.45

29403 I13-001449 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Uniforms Krolo 031-6001-460190 $ 125.00

29402 I13-001450 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Uniforms Krolo 031-6001-460190 $ 227.54

28821 I13-001451 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Uniforms George McLaughlin 031-6001-460190 $ 357.16

29824 I13-001452 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Uniforms Pat McLaughlin 031-6001-460190 $ 199.75

29821 I13-001453 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Uniforms Pat McLaughlin 031-6001-460190 $ 104.95

28957 I13-001454 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Uniforms Noto 031-6001-460190 $ 125.00

28955 I13-001455 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Uniforms Noto 031-6001-460190 $ 126.76

29002 I13-001456 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Uniforms Quinn 031-6001-460190 $ 235.51

29003 I13-001457 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Uniforms Quinn 031-6001-460190 $ 125.00

30177 I13-001458 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Uniforms Rishel 031-6001-460190 $ 217.58

30174 I13-001459 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Uniforms Rishel 031-6001-460190 $ 125.00

30173 I13-001460 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Uniforms Stabile 031-6001-460190 $ 206.95

30170 I13-001461 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Uniforms Stabile 031-6001-460190 $ 125.00

29589 I13-001462 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Uniforms Stechmiller 031-6001-460190 $ 44.99

28984 I13-001463 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Uniforms Stechmiller 031-6001-460190 $ 106.16

29088 I13-001464 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Uniforms Wick 031-6001-460190 $ 104.00

29086 I13-001465 13-000473 02/27/2013 1 Uniforms Wick 031-6001-460190 $ 215.93

30256 I13-001618 13-000473 03/01/2013 1 Uniforms-Perez 031-6001-460190 $ 71.95

30254 I13-001619 13-000473 03/01/2013 1 Uniforms-Perez 031-6001-460190 $ 99.95

30520 I13-020402 13-000473 03/14/2013 1 Uniforms Thresh 010-5006-460190 $ 241.14

30782 I13-020403 13-000473 03/14/2013 1 Uniforms Stoffle 010-5006-460190 $ 296.94

30647 I13-020404 13-000473 03/14/2013 1 Uniforms Wagener 010-5006-460190 $ 293.90

30645 I13-020405 13-000473 03/14/2013 1 Uniforms Wagener 010-5006-460190 $ 109.95

30618 I13-020406 13-000473 03/14/2013 1 Uniforms Hendricks 010-5006-460190 $ 94.95

[VENDOR] 7695 : FIFTH THIRD BANK 20130315 I13-020356 03/15/2013 1 PAYROLL SUMMARY 010-0000-210107 $ 2,068.49

[VENDOR] 7765 : SOLARIS ROOFING SOLUTIONS, INC 19968 I13-004375 13-000268 03/12/2013 1 service/repairs - Public Works 010-1700-443100 $ 498.00

[VENDOR] 7874 : AMPEST EXTERMINATING, INC. 25314 I13-010117 13-000459 03/12/2013 1 Pest control - Rec Admin 283-4001-432910 $ 50.00

25306 I13-010213 13-000459 03/12/2013 1 Pest control - PD 010-1700-432910 $ 145.00

25282 I13-010300 13-000459 03/12/2013 1 Pest control - skating rink 283-4001-432910 $ 55.00

25277 I13-010450 13-000459 03/12/2013 1 Pest control - VH 010-1700-432910 $ 125.00

25150 I13-010538 13-000459 03/12/2013 1 Pest control - PW 010-1700-432910 $ 50.00

[VENDOR] 7908 : P & M NATIONAL SALES 51432 I13-009248 13-000679 03/12/2013 1 48- 801-20-HT Harmsco Filters 010-1700-461300 $ 603.59
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[VENDOR] 8070 : PRECOR USA 4513091516 I13-020414 13-000588 03/14/2013 1 Precor Stretcher handles 283-4007-460180 $ 32.48

4513091516 I13-020414 13-000588 03/14/2013 2 Freight 283-4007-460180 $ 6.31

4513091516 I13-020414 13-000588 03/14/2013 3 Handling fee 283-4007-460180 $ 7.50

[VENDOR] 8114 : VILLAGE SQUARE ELECTRIC, INC. 03/07/13 I13-001662 03/07/2013 1 CONTRACTED SNOW FIGHTERS - RTE 3 -
SNOW EVENT 02/22/13

010-5002-442200 $ 887.96

03/07/13 I13-001662 03/07/2013 2 CONTRACTED SNOW FIGHTERS - RTE 3 -
SNOW EVENT 02/27/13

010-5002-442200 $ 755.24

03/11/13 I13-001667 03/08/2013 1 CONTRACTED SNOWFIGHTERS - RTE 3 -
03/05 & 03/06, 2013 SNOW EVENT

010-5002-442200 $ 1,000.14

[VENDOR] 8231 : APPLE CHEVROLET 260137 I13-001578 13-000091 03/01/2013 1 genuine OE parts 010-5006-461800 $ 67.84

260272 I13-001579 13-000091 03/01/2013 1 genuine OE parts 010-5006-461800 $ 3.38

[VENDOR] 8393 : ILLINOIS AMERICAN WATER 09-0441197-2 I13-011337 13-000565 03/12/2013 1 Sewer Charges for Fernway Subdivision -
341 Homes in Subdivision @ $17.52 per
Home per Month. Monthly Billing $5,974.32
February

031-1400-441500 $ 5,974.32

[VENDOR] 8489 : UNITED STATES TREASURY 20130308 I13-001645 03/08/2013 1 PAYROLL SUMMARY 010-0000-215102 $ 3,458.40

20130308 I13-001645 03/08/2013 2 PAYROLL SUMMARY 010-0000-215103 $ 808.82

20130308 I13-001645 03/08/2013 3 PAYROLL SUMMARY 010-0000-215100 $ 2,298.79

20130315 I13-020357 03/15/2013 1 PAYROLL SUMMARY 010-0000-215102 $ 73,390.54

20130315 I13-020357 03/15/2013 2 PAYROLL SUMMARY 010-0000-215103 $ 25,530.08

20130315 I13-020357 03/15/2013 3 PAYROLL SUMMARY 010-0000-215100 $ 111,794.91

[VENDOR] 8742 : ENGLEWOOD 804185 I13-004206 13-000705 03/12/2013 1 Siems BQD340 283-4005-443200 $ 949.96

804185 I13-004206 13-000705 03/12/2013 2 wire 283-4005-443200 $ 553.62

804185 I13-004206 13-000705 03/12/2013 3 HUBW HDLDS6 disconnect switch 283-4005-443200 $ 704.00

804185 I13-004206 13-000705 03/12/2013 4 freight 283-4005-443200 $ 12.00

[VENDOR] 8760 : STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE 8024842795 I13-012066 13-000607 03/12/2013 1 486955 - Simply brand Self-Stick Removable
Notes, Blank, Yellow, 3" x 3", 18/Pk

010-7002-460100 $ 6.99

8024842795 I13-012066 13-000607 03/12/2013 2 163840 - Staples® Perforated Writing Pads,
Wide Ruled, Canary, 8 1/2" x 11 3/4", 50
Sheets/Pad, 12/Pk

010-7002-460100 $ 8.64

8024842795 I13-012066 13-000607 03/12/2013 3 487493 - Staples® Gummed Clasp
Envelopes, 9"W x 12"H, Brown Kraft, 250/Bx

010-7002-460100 $ 59.76

[VENDOR] 8800 : BROOK ELECTRIC S001925063.001 I13-001620 13-000714 03/01/2013 1 1- MET 2GR8-332A-UNV-EB81-U 3- SYL
FO32/741/ECO BULBS

010-1700-461200 $ 94.61

S001934446.001 I13-020433 13-000803 03/14/2013 1 6- 500ft rolls of stranded 12 gauge wire. 4-
light ballasts

283-4005-461200 $ 491.82

[VENDOR] 8802 : MISSION SIGNS 2013-10086 I13-001558 13-000162 02/28/2013 1 VH FLC 010-1700-461500 $ 77.14

[VENDOR] 9099 : COMCAST 8771401240020750 I13-001630 13-000723 03/01/2013 1 Annual WiFi monthly charges 03/01-03/31 021-1800-441800 $ 46.37

[VENDOR] 9122 : GROUNDS KEEPER LANDSCAPE CARE,
LLC

03/07/13 I13-001660 03/07/2013 1 CONTRACTED SNOW FIGHTERS - RTES 4
& 7 - SNOW EVENT 02/22/13

010-5002-442200 $ 1,009.62

03/07/13 I13-001660 03/07/2013 2 CONTRACTED SNOW FIGHTERS - RTES 4
& 7 - SNOW EVENT 02/27/13

010-5002-442200 $ 777.36

03/07/13 I13-001660 03/07/2013 3 CONTRACTED SNOW FIGHTERS - RTE 7 - 010-5002-442200 $ 1,011.20
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SNOW EVENT 02/22/13

03/07/13 I13-001660 03/07/2013 4 CONTRACTED SNOW FIGHTERS - RTE 7 -
SNOW EVENT 02/27/13

010-5002-442200 $ 777.36

03/11/13 I13-001668 03/08/2013 1 CONTRACTED SNOWFIGHTERS - RTE 4 -
03/05 & 03/06, 2013 SNOW EVENT

010-5002-442200 $ 1,011.20

03/11/13 I13-001668 03/08/2013 2 CONTRACTED SNOWFIGHTERS - RTE 7 -
03/05 & 03/06, 2013 SNOW EVENT

010-5002-442200 $ 1,012.78

10369 I13-020383 13-000569 03/14/2013 1 2013 tree trimming, removal, and restoration
services 02/25-03/01

054-0000-470700 $ 7,766.74

10377 I13-020384 13-000569 03/14/2013 1 2013 tree trimming, removal, and restoration
services 03/04-03/08

054-0000-470700 $ 8,216.47

[VENDOR] 9238 : BURRIS EQUIPMENT PS75399 I13-020438 13-000081 03/14/2013 1 equipment parts 010-5006-461700 $ 101.71

[VENDOR] 9250 : METROPOLITAN MAYORS CAUCUS 2013-023 I13-013230 13-000833 03/12/2013 1 Participant Fee - IL Commerce Commission
Rulemaking on Muni. Aggregation Docket
12-0456

010-1500-429200 $ 350.00

[VENDOR] 9267 : JEBENS HARDWARE & SUPPLY CO C1428 I13-009048 13-000677 03/12/2013 1 12- ROBERTSON HPS1P BALLAST KITS 010-1700-461200 $ 550.80

[VENDOR] 9472 : MALLET 03/07/13 I13-001656 03/07/2013 1 CONTRACTED SNOW FIGHTERS - RTE 8 -
SNOW EVENT 02/22/13

010-5002-442200 $ 971.70

03/07/13 I13-001656 03/07/2013 2 CONTRACTED SNOW FIGHTERS - RTE 8 -
SNOW EVENT 02/27/13

010-5002-442200 $ 625.68

03/07/13 I13-001656 03/07/2013 3 CONTRACTED SNOW FIGHTERS - RTE 12
- SNOW EVENT 02/22/13

010-5002-442200 $ 769.46

03/07/13 I13-001656 03/07/2013 4 CONTRACTED SNOW FIGHTERS - RTE 12
- SNOW EVENT 02/27/13

010-5002-442200 $ 624.10

03/11/13 I13-001671 03/08/2013 1 CONTRACTED SNOWFIGHTERS - RTE 8 -
03/05 & 03/06, 2013 SNOW EVENT

010-5002-442200 $ 924.30

03/11/13 I13-001671 03/08/2013 2 CONTRACTED SNOWFIGHTERS - RTE 12 -
03/05 & 03/06, 2013 SNOW EVENT

010-5002-442200 $ 924.30

[VENDOR] 9599 : LOW VOLTAGE SYSTEMS 4788 I13-004202 13-000265 03/12/2013 1 Security system maintenance - Village Hall 010-1700-442800 $ 125.00

[VENDOR] 9660 : PROFESSIONAL FITNESS CONCEPTS,
INC.

2 I13-020374 13-000301 03/14/2013 1 Repairs to fitness equpment for fiscal year
2013

283-4007-443200 $ 1,151.00

5 I13-020375 13-000301 03/14/2013 1 Repairs to fitness equpment for fiscal year
2013

283-4007-443200 $ 250.00

213 I13-020376 13-000301 03/14/2013 1 Repairs to fitness equpment for fiscal year
2013

283-4007-443200 $ 240.00

321 I13-020377 13-000301 03/14/2013 1 Repairs to fitness equpment for fiscal year
2013

283-4007-443200 $ 185.00

[VENDOR] 9664 : WAREHOUSE DIRECT 1873641-0 I13-020386 13-000762 03/14/2013 1 Big Tab Insertable - AVE11109 010-1200-460100 $ 8.32

1873863-0 I13-020387 13-000764 03/14/2013 1 WHD SM11 Paper 8.5 x 11, Spot Market,
20lb, 92 Copy Paper

031-6001-460100 $ 347.16

1876392-0 I13-020390 13-000768 03/14/2013 1 CASMP2201CY - Fireworx Colored Paper,
20lb, 8-1/2 x 11, Crackling Canary, 500
Sheets/Ream

010-7002-460100 $ 8.68

1876392-0 I13-020390 13-000768 03/14/2013 2 SAN80074 - Low Odor Dry Erase Markers,
Chisel Tip, Basic Assorted, 4/Set

010-7002-460100 $ 6.80

1876392-0 I13-020390 13-000768 03/14/2013 3 UNV43622 - Dry-Erase Board, Melamine, 24
x 18, White, Satin-Finished Aluminum Frame

010-7002-460100 $ 17.80

1876392-0 I13-020390 13-000768 03/14/2013 4 WHD2DRW - Warehouse Direct, Economy
D-Ring Vinyl View Binder, 2" Capacity, White

010-7002-460100 $ 7.98
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1876392-0 I13-020390 13-000768 03/14/2013 5 WHD2DRB - Warehouse Direct, Economy
D-Ring Vinyl View Binder, 2" Capacity, Black

010-7002-460100 $ 7.98

1876392-0 I13-020390 13-000768 03/14/2013 6 WHD3DRB -Warehouse Direct, Economy
D-Ring Vinyl View Binder, 3" Capacity, Black

010-7002-460100 $ 9.51

1876392-0 I13-020390 13-000768 03/14/2013 7 WHD3DRW -Warehouse Direct, Economy
D-Ring Vinyl View Binder, 3" Capacity, White

010-7002-460100 $ 9.51

1876744-0 I13-020391 13-000773 03/14/2013 1 ESS23013 - Decoflex Letter Size Hanging
File, Plastic Email Quote 2/18/2013

010-7002-460100 $ 349.75

[VENDOR] 9765 : LANGUAGE IN ACTION, INC. 02/18/13 I13-001495 13-000185 02/28/2013 1 Spanish Instruction - 01/28-03/18 283-4002-490200 $ 807.00

[VENDOR] 9791 : V3 COMPANIES OF ILLINOIS LTD 5 I13-001265 12-000038 02/26/2013 1 Village Hall 031-6007-470500 $ 2,000.00

113080 I13-020463 12-000007 03/14/2013 1 Ravinia Avenue Extension 054-0000-471250 $ 1,690.00

[VENDOR] 9810 : OUTSIDE VIEW BRICK PAVING 03/07/13 I13-001661 03/07/2013 1 CONTRACTED SNOW FIGHTERS - RTE 1 -
SNOW EVENT 02/22/13

010-5002-442200 $ 788.42

03/07/13 I13-001661 03/07/2013 2 CONTRACTED SNOW FIGHTERS - RTE 1 -
SNOW EVENT 02/27/13

010-5002-442200 $ 755.24

03/11/13 I13-001665 03/08/2013 1 CONTRACTED SNOWFIGHTERS - RTE 1 -
03/05 & 03/06, 2013 SNOW EVENT

010-5002-442200 $ 1,079.14

[VENDOR] 9928 : ELIFEGUARD, INC. 40205 I13-001563 13-000710 03/01/2013 1 3 Pocket Lifeguard Hip Pack, Navy. Sku#
154. Per estimate #2735

283-4005-460190 $ 709.90

40205 I13-001563 13-000710 03/01/2013 2 Shipping 283-4005-460190 $ 58.84

[VENDOR] 10056 : LOWE'S COMPANIES, INC. 02191 I13-001585 13-000380 03/01/2013 1 Pool maintenance supplies 283-4005-461650 $ 160.33

02480 I13-001586 13-000380 03/01/2013 1 Building supplies for FLC 010-1700-461300 $ 19.22

02517 I13-001587 13-000380 03/01/2013 1 Miscellaneous repair supplies for Parks 283-4003-461990 $ 124.04

02568 I13-001588 13-000380 03/01/2013 1 Miscellaneous repair supplies for Parks 283-4003-461990 $ 9.33

02611 I13-001589 13-000380 03/01/2013 1 Building supplies for VH 010-1700-461300 $ 17.92

02594 I13-001590 13-000380 03/01/2013 1 Pool maintenance supplies 283-4005-461650 $ 247.89

02569 I13-001591 13-000380 03/01/2013 1 Building supplies - SPLX 283-4007-461300 $ 97.26

10476 I13-001592 13-000380 03/01/2013 1 Uniforms for Parks (glasses, gloves, etc.) 283-4003-460190 $ 27.39

02627 I13-001593 13-000380 03/01/2013 1 Miscellaneous repair supplies for Parks 283-4003-461990 $ 32.73

02625 I13-001594 13-000380 03/01/2013 1 Miscellaneous repair supplies for Parks 283-4003-461990 $ 14.56

02683 I13-001595 13-000380 03/01/2013 1 Building supplies for PW 010-1700-461300 $ 195.41

03741 I13-001596 13-000380 03/01/2013 1 Miscellaneous repair supplies for Parks 283-4003-461990 $ 33.03

01646 I13-001597 13-000380 03/01/2013 1 Rec Admin project purchases 010-1700-470100 $ 370.40

01647 I13-001598 13-000380 03/01/2013 1 Rec Admin project purchases 010-1700-470100 $ 370.40

02813 I13-001599 13-000380 03/01/2013 1 Rec Admin project purchases 010-1700-470100 $ 350.77

02813 I13-001599 13-000380 03/01/2013 2 Rec Admin project 010-1700-470100 $ 315.95

02814 I13-001600 13-000380 03/01/2013 1 Miscellaneous repair supplies for Parks 283-4003-461990 $ 15.44

02852 I13-001601 13-000380 03/01/2013 1 Building supplies for VH 010-1700-461300 $ 15.21

02831 I13-001602 13-000380 03/01/2013 1 Tools for Building Maintenance 010-1700-460170 $ 69.86

02846 I13-001603 13-000380 03/01/2013 1 Miscellaneous repair supplies for Parks 283-4003-461990 $ 4.03

23240 I13-001604 13-000380 03/01/2013 1 Miscellaneous repair supplies for Parks 283-4003-461990 $ 36.05

02867 I13-001605 13-000380 03/01/2013 1 Building supplies - SPLX 283-4007-461300 $ 15.62

02866 I13-001606 13-000380 03/01/2013 1 Building supplies for VH Lobby 010-1700-461300 $ 46.25

02895 I13-001607 13-000380 03/01/2013 1 Miscellaneous repair supplies for Parks 283-4003-461990 $ 43.92

02968 I13-001608 13-000380 03/01/2013 1 Building supplies for FLC 010-1700-461300 $ 59.74

02975 I13-001609 13-000380 03/01/2013 1 Building supplies - pool 283-4005-461300 $ 12.25
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02974 I13-001610 13-000380 03/01/2013 1 Building supplies - SPLX 283-4007-461300 $ 79.20

02963 I13-001612 13-000380 03/01/2013 1 Tools for FLC 010-1700-460170 $ 93.64

02963 I13-001612 13-000380 03/01/2013 2 Building supplies for FLC 010-1700-461300 $ 77.34

23904 I13-001613 13-000380 03/01/2013 1 Tools for Parks 283-4003-460170 $ 117.91

23904 I13-001613 13-000380 03/01/2013 2 Uniforms for Parks (glasses, gloves, etc.) 283-4003-460190 $ 34.14

23904 I13-001613 13-000380 03/01/2013 3 Miscellaneous repair supplies for Parks 283-4003-461990 $ 104.61

02493 I13-001614 13-000380 03/01/2013 1 Building supplies - SPLX 283-4007-461300 $ 15.62

02471 I13-001615 13-000380 03/01/2013 1 Building supplies - SPLX 283-4007-461300 $ 15.62

15507 I13-001616 13-000380 03/01/2013 1 Building supplies - SPLX credit 283-4007-461300 $ -7.81

09081 I13-001617 13-000035 03/01/2013 1 Parts for cart/drill bits for Investigations 010-7002-460290 $ 39.56

94873 I13-012139 13-000752 03/12/2013 1 materials for the set of Annie - Theater
Production

283-4002-490460 $ 683.75

[VENDOR] 10085 : HOLLAND & KNIGHT LLP 2878170 I13-020424 13-000757 03/14/2013 1 Parcel #OFZ0034 A&B, TE-A&B - 159th &
LaGrange Road Intersection Project

054-0000-484800 $ 360.00

[VENDOR] 10201 : COSTCO WHOLESALE 032145 I13-001561 13-000708 03/01/2013 1 Replenish of office water and soft drink
supply for meetings.

010-1100-460150 $ 18.47

[VENDOR] 10311 : BATTERIES PLUS (TINLEY) 277-307503 I13-006721 13-000161 03/12/2013 1 Batteries for Building Maintenance 010-1700-461300 $ 77.70

277-308081 I13-020436 13-000161 03/14/2013 1 Batteries for Building Maintenance 010-1700-461300 $ 107.80

[VENDOR] 10327 : TOTAL PARKING SOLUTIONS, INC. 102096 I13-020344 13-000751 03/14/2013 1 Cale P&D Receipt Paper for Parking Fare
Terminals.

026-0000-460100 $ 1,600.00

102083 I13-020372 03/14/2013 1 ParkMobile Pay by Phone 4th Quarter 2012 026-0000-322940 $ 658.17

[VENDOR] 10424 : ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION
INDUSTRIES

13010 I13-001471 12-003364 02/28/2013 1 Asbestos survey for Orland Plaza demolition 282-0000-470700 $ 3,050.00

13010 I13-001471 12-003364 02/28/2013 2 additional costs for asbestos survey 282-0000-470700 $ 1,410.00

[VENDOR] 10591 : CIVICPLUS 131102 I13-001638 13-000659 03/01/2013 1 Annual Website Maintenance and Hosting 010-1600-443610 $ 11,495.16

[VENDOR] 10592 : NEXTDAYTONER A164802 I13-001508 13-000709 02/28/2013 1 HP Q6470A - Black toner cartridge 010-1100-460100 $ 90.00

A164802 I13-001508 13-000709 02/28/2013 2 HP Q7581A - Cyan toner cartridge 010-1100-460100 $ 119.00

A164802 I13-001508 13-000709 02/28/2013 3 HP Q7582A - Yellow toner cartridge 010-1100-460100 $ 119.00

[VENDOR] 10622 : M J WORKS, INC. 3330 I13-010967 13-000077 03/12/2013 1 hydraulic hoses and fittings for trucks 010-5006-461800 $ 101.22

[VENDOR] 10782 : DEANO & SCARRY LLC 02/07/13 I13-004200 13-000770 03/12/2013 1 2013 Presentation at Annual Police Meeting
(2 presentations)on 1/23/2013.

010-7002-429100 $ 1,000.00

[VENDOR] 10836 : REINDERS INC. 4020924-00 I13-007315 13-000271 03/12/2013 1 One (1) new unused Toro Workman HDX,
model # 07367.

010-5006-470300 $ 18,737.27

4020924-00 I13-007315 13-000271 03/12/2013 2 One(1) installed high flow hydraulics kit-part#
07316 on the model 07367 new workman
hdx.

010-5006-470300 $ 1,367.31

[VENDOR] 10945 : LEXISNEXIS OCC. HEALTH SOLUTIONS 925718 I13-001626 13-000737 03/01/2013 1 Pre-Employment Drug Screens 010-1100-429510 $ 20.50

925718 I13-001626 13-000737 03/01/2013 2 Employee Drug Screens 010-1100-429500 $ 64.50

[VENDOR] 11177 : CALL ONE 1010-7386-0000 I13-001386 02/27/2013 1 01/16-02/11 010-0000-441100 $ 11,090.62
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1010-7386-0000 I13-001386 02/27/2013 2 01/16-02/11 031-6001-441100 $ 233.86

1010-7386-0000 I13-001386 02/27/2013 3 01/16-02/11 031-6002-441100 $ 282.56

1010-7386-0000 I13-001386 02/27/2013 4 01/16-02/11 031-6003-441100 $ 28.44

1010-7386-0000 I13-001386 02/27/2013 5 01/16-02/11 283-4001-441100 $ 625.19

1010-7386-0000 I13-001386 02/27/2013 6 01/16-02/11 283-4003-441100 $ 131.83

1010-7386-0000 I13-001386 02/27/2013 7 01/16-02/11 283-4005-441100 $ 218.66

1010-7386-0000 I13-001386 02/27/2013 8 01/16-02/11 283-4007-441100 $ 345.32

[VENDOR] 11209 : INFOSEND, INC 66778 I13-020346 13-000835 03/14/2013 1 Printing of monthly water bills -- February 031-1400-442500 $ 1,444.13

66778 I13-020346 13-000835 03/14/2013 2 Postage for monthly water bills -- February 031-1400-441600 $ 4,394.49

66051 I13-020347 13-000835 03/14/2013 1 January electronic emailed bills 031-1400-442500 $ 33.92

66862 I13-020348 13-000835 03/14/2013 1 February electronic emailed bills 031-1400-442500 $ 47.48

65335 I13-020462 13-000835 03/14/2013 1 Printing of monthly water bills -- January 2013 031-1400-442500 $ 1,169.53

65335 I13-020462 13-000835 03/14/2013 2 Postage for monthly water bills -- January
2013

031-1400-441600 $ 3,449.69

[VENDOR] 11438 : B & J TOWING INC 0003468 I13-020394 13-000082 03/14/2013 1 Reverse quantity p/o for safety inspection on
required vehicles

010-5006-443400 $ 93.00

[VENDOR] 11498 : CHIEF CONSTRUCTION INC. 03/07/13 I13-001655 03/07/2013 1 CONTRACTED SNOW FIGHTERS - RTE 11
- SNOW EVENT 02/22/13

010-5002-442200 $ 693.62

03/07/13 I13-001655 03/07/2013 2 CONTRACTED SNOW FIGHTERS - RTE 11
- SNOW EVENT 02/27/13

010-5002-442200 $ 720.48

03/07/13 I13-001655 03/07/2013 3 CONTRACTED SNOW FIGHTERS - RTE 13
- SNOW EVENT 02/22/13

010-5002-442200 $ 846.88

03/07/13 I13-001655 03/07/2013 4 CONTRACTED SNOW FIGHTERS - RTE 13
- SNOW EVENT 02/27/13

010-5002-442200 $ 685.72

03/07/13 I13-001655 03/07/2013 5 CONTRACTED SNOW FIGHTERS - RTE 14
- SNOW EVENT 02/22/13

010-5002-442200 $ 853.20

03/07/13 I13-001655 03/07/2013 6 CONTRACTED SNOW FIGHTERS - RTE 14
- SNOW EVENT 02/27/13

010-5002-442200 $ 736.28

03/11/13 I13-001674 03/08/2013 1 CONTRACTED SNOWFIGHTERS - RTES 11
- 03/05 & 03/06, 2013 SNOW EVENT

010-5002-442200 $ 963.80

03/11/13 I13-001674 03/08/2013 2 CONTRACTED SNOWFIGHTERS - RTES 13
- 03/05 & 03/06, 2013 SNOW EVENT

010-5002-442200 $ 998.56

03/11/13 I13-001674 03/08/2013 3 CONTRACTED SNOWFIGHTERS - RTE 14 -
03/05 & 03/06, 2013 SNOW EVENT

010-5002-442200 $ 1,001.72

[VENDOR] 11499 : GIBBS 03/07/13 I13-001659 03/07/2013 1 CONTRACTED SNOW FIGHTERS RTE 10 -
SNOW EVENT 02/22/13

010-5002-442200 $ 622.52

03/07/13 I13-001659 03/07/2013 2 CONTRACTED SNOW FIGHTERS RTE 8 -
SNOW EVENT 02/22/13

010-5002-442200 $ 316.00

03/07/13 I13-001659 03/07/2013 3 CONTRACTED SNOW FIGHTERS RTE 10 -
SNOW EVENT 02/27/13

010-5002-442200 $ 481.90

03/07/13 I13-001659 03/07/2013 4 CONTRACTED SNOW FIGHTERS RTE 8 -
SNOW EVENT 02/27/13

010-5002-442200 $ 210.14

03/11/13 I13-001673 03/08/2013 1 CONTRACTED SNOWFIGHTERS - RTE 10 -
03/05 & 03/06, 2013 SNOW EVENT

010-5002-442200 $ 1,006.46

[VENDOR] 11501 : WESTERN STATES 03/07/13 I13-001663 03/07/2013 1 CONTRACTED SNOW FIGHTERS - RTE 6 -
SNOW EVENT 02/22/13

010-5002-442200 $ 731.54

03/07/13 I13-001663 03/07/2013 2 CONTRACTED SNOW FIGHTERS - RTE 6 -
SNOW EVENT 02/27/13

010-5002-442200 $ 475.58

03/11/13 I13-001670 03/08/2013 1 CONTRACTED SNOWFIGHTERS - RTE 6 -
03/05 & 03/06, 2013 SNOW EVENT

010-5002-442200 $ 913.24

PAGE 13



Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase
Order

Due Date Line
No

Line Item Description Account Number Amount

[VENDOR] 11519 : DUNBAR ARMORED 3196416 I13-020345 13-000552 03/14/2013 1 Armored Transport for Finance 010-1400-442900 $ 71.57

3196416 I13-020345 13-000552 03/14/2013 2 Armored Transport for Water Billing 031-1400-442900 $ 71.56

3196416 I13-020345 13-000552 03/14/2013 3 Armored Transport for Recreation 283-4001-442900 $ 71.57

3196416 I13-020345 13-000552 03/14/2013 4 Armored Transport for Sportsplex 283-4007-442900 $ 219.02

[VENDOR] 11558 : HAIGES MACHINERY, INC. ST68949-IN I13-020464 13-000522 03/14/2013 1 Fixing wash machine from 1/29/13. No
charge for drain valve.

283-4007-443200 $ 150.00

[VENDOR] 11563 : RUBBER STAMP MAN 5874 I13-011690 13-000338 03/12/2013 1 XStamper N82 Custom VersaDater ATTN:
MADELYN

010-1200-460100 $ 167.50

5874 I13-011690 13-000338 03/12/2013 2 Shipping 010-1200-460100 $ 6.50

[VENDOR] 11571 : AMALGAMATED BANK OF CHICAGO 03/01/13 I13-020437 13-000747 03/14/2013 1 Administrative Fee - 9/1/12 thru 2/28/13 031-1400-484450 $ 225.00

[VENDOR] 11612 : ECAMERAFILMS 214786 I13-001560 13-000431 02/28/2013 1 FUJIFILM FP-100C INSTANT COLOR PRINT
FILM (PASSPORTS)

010-1200-460270 $ 190.80

214786 I13-001560 13-000431 02/28/2013 2 Shipping and Handling 010-1200-460270 $ 20.00

[VENDOR] 11647 : ALLIED CLEANING SERVICES, INC. 5539 I13-005767 13-000744 03/12/2013 1 Invoice 5539 transport of deceased 13-725
from PCH to Me's office

010-7002-442930 $ 250.00

[VENDOR] 11728 : BALTIC ROOFING INC. 03/08/13 I13-001649 03/08/2013 1 CONTRACTED SNOW FIGHTERS - RTE 2 -
SNOW EVENT 02/27/13

010-5002-442200 $ 638.32

03/11/13 I13-001666 03/08/2013 1 CONTRACTED SNOWFIGHTER - RTE 2 -
03/05 & 03/06/2013 SNOW EVENT

010-5002-442200 $ 1,003.30

[VENDOR] 11811 : AETNA - HARTFORD 3/7/2013 I13-020468 13-000483 03/14/2013 1 Choice Pos II Claims Funding 092-0000-453100 $ 16,580.96

3/7/2013 I13-020468 13-000483 03/14/2013 2 Select Plan Claims Funding 092-0000-453200 $ 95,999.30

3/1/2013 I13-020469 13-000483 03/14/2013 1 Choice Pos II Claims Funding 092-0000-453100 $ 4,877.70

3/1/2013 I13-020469 13-000483 03/14/2013 2 Select Plan Claims Funding 092-0000-453200 $ 1,740.92

[VENDOR] 11832 : EYEMED VISION CARE 4894015 I13-020379 13-000103 03/14/2013 1 Monthly Vision Expense March 092-0000-453300 $ 3,172.69

[VENDOR] 11865 : NEOFUNDS BY NEOPOST 7900044489915508 I13-001583 13-000688 03/01/2013 1 Account 7900 0444 8991 5508 Invoice
closing date 2/10/13

010-7002-441600 $ 83.14

[VENDOR] 11869 : LEEP'S SUPPLY S2429170.001 I13-010877 13-000612 03/12/2013 1 4- TEL3GS10-CP TOTO ECOPOWER
SENSOR FAUCETS 4- E480-10 MIXING
VALVES 4- TRIM PLATES

010-1700-461700 $ 1,680.60

[VENDOR] 11882 : F.H. PASCHEN, S.N. NIELSEN & ASSOC. 31 I13-020401 12-000033 03/14/2013 1 143rd & LaGrange Road Construction
Retainage Payment

054-0000-205000 $ 88,086.19

31 I13-020401 12-000033 03/14/2013 2 143rd & LaGrange Road Construction 054-0000-484800 $ 0.03

[VENDOR] 11902 : SOS TECHNOLOGIES 60385 I13-006727 13-000658 03/12/2013 1 Phil;ips AED Battery. 010-7002-460290 $ 196.80

60385 I13-006727 13-000658 03/12/2013 2 Shipping & Handling. 010-7002-460290 $ 12.95

[VENDOR] 12052 : HIRERIGHT, INC. 1220898 I13-008558 13-000772 03/12/2013 1 invoice 1220898 background check
application

010-7002-432990 $ 9.80

[VENDOR] 12117 : US EQUITIES DEVELOPMENT, LLC 0046772-IN I13-001475 12-000051 02/28/2013 1 Owner's Agent Services January 2013 282-0000-432800 $ 10,541.00
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0046773-IN I13-001476 12-000051 02/28/2013 1 Owner's Agent Services-Reimbursable
Expenses-December 2012

282-0000-432800 $ 203.49

0046939-IN I13-020364 12-000051 03/14/2013 1 Owner's Agent Services-February 282-0000-432800 $ 10,541.00

0046940-IN I13-020365 12-000051 03/14/2013 1 Reimbursable Expenses 282-0000-432800 $ 15.82

[VENDOR] 12124 : LOCAL 399 HEALTH & WELFARE TRUST 277548 I13-020380 13-000114 03/14/2013 1 Monthly H&W Plan Administrative Fees 092-0000-453800 $ 832.00

[VENDOR] 12133 : GRANICUS, INC. 40155 I13-004194 13-000457 03/12/2013 1 Annual Legistar Maintenance Agreement
02/01/2013 - 01/31/2014

010-1600-443610 $ 6,276.00

40155 I13-004194 13-000457 03/12/2013 2 In-Site Hosted Professional Subscription
Services 02/01/2013 - 01/31/2014

010-1600-443610 $ 2,604.00

40155 I13-004194 13-000457 03/12/2013 3 3% Annual Increase Service 010-1600-443610 $ 188.28

[VENDOR] 12148 : ANTIQUE COFFEE & VENDING SERVICE 38483 I13-001559 13-000669 02/28/2013 1 Regular House Blend Coffee 283-4007-460150 $ 108.00

38483 I13-001559 13-000669 02/28/2013 2 Domino Coffee Creamer 283-4007-460150 $ 66.00

38483 I13-001559 13-000669 02/28/2013 3 Domino Sugar Canister 283-4007-460150 $ 35.88

38483 I13-001559 13-000669 02/28/2013 4 Sweet & Low Sweetener 283-4007-460150 $ 8.99

38456 I13-004190 13-000610 03/12/2013 1 Need 1 box of regular donut shop coffee. 010-1100-460150 $ 29.00

38532 I13-020435 13-000611 03/14/2013 1 Hills Bros. coffee 010-1700-460150 $ 87.00

38532 I13-020435 13-000611 03/14/2013 2 Lipton tea 010-1700-460150 $ 11.98

38532 I13-020435 13-000611 03/14/2013 3 Green tea 010-1700-460150 $ 16.50

38532 I13-020435 13-000611 03/14/2013 4 creamer 010-1700-460150 $ 66.00

[VENDOR] 12172 : AMERICAN OUTFITTERS, LTD. 161675 I13-020371 13-000675 03/14/2013 1 tshirts in sapphire for Duathlon- 15 small, 30
med, 30 large,25 XL,

283-4007-490410 $ 950.00

161675 I13-020371 13-000675 03/14/2013 2 tshirts for Duathlon 2xl 283-4007-490410 $ 34.50

161675 I13-020371 13-000675 03/14/2013 3 Shipping 283-4007-490410 $ 46.05

[VENDOR] 12181 : GASHI 03/07/13 I13-001658 03/07/2013 1 CONTRACTED SNOW FIGHTERS - RTE 17
- SNOW EVENT 02/22/13

010-5002-442200 $ 758.40

03/07/13 I13-001658 03/07/2013 2 CONTRACTED SNOW FIGHTERS - RTE 17
- SNOW EVENT 02/27/13

010-5002-442200 $ 673.08

03/11/13 I13-001677 03/08/2013 1 CONTRACTED SNOWFIGHTERS - RTE 17 -
03/05 & 03/06, 2013 SNOW EVENT

010-5002-442200 $ 960.64

[VENDOR] 12182 : GARZA 03/07/13 I13-001657 03/07/2013 1 CONTRACTED SNOW FIGHTERS - RTE 5 -
SNOW EVENT 02/22/13

010-5002-442200 $ 632.00

03/07/13 I13-001657 03/07/2013 2 CONTRACTED SNOW FIGHTERS - RTE 5 -
SNOW EVENT 02/27/13

010-5002-442200 $ 412.38

03/11/13 I13-001669 03/08/2013 1 CONTRACTED SNOWFIGHTER - RTE 5 -
03/05 & 03/06, 2013 SNOW EVENT

010-5002-442200 $ 674.66

[VENDOR] 12183 : CATAWBA SNOW, LLC 03/07/13 I13-001651 03/07/2013 1 CONTRACTED SNOW FIGHTERS - RTE 16
- SNOW EVENT 02/22/13

010-5002-442200 $ 553.00

03/07/13 I13-001651 03/07/2013 2 CONTRACTED SNOW FIGHTERS - RTE 16
- SNOW EVENT 02/27/13

010-5002-442200 $ 472.42

03/11/13 I13-001676 03/08/2013 1 CONTRACTED SNOWFIGHTERS - RTE 16 -
03/05 & 03/06, 2013 SNOW EVENT

010-5002-442200 $ 771.04

[VENDOR] 12238 : AMERICAN LEGAL PUBLISHING
CORPORATION

91440 I13-004204 13-000761 03/12/2013 1 2013 S1 Supplement Pages - Land
Development Code Book Supplement Pages

010-1200-442530 $ 1,521.00

91440 I13-004204 13-000761 03/12/2013 2 2013 S-1 Supplement Pages Shipping &
Handling

010-1200-442530 $ 68.00
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[VENDOR] 12292 : HODGE 02/01/13 I13-004199 13-000759 03/12/2013 1 secretarial services from 1/1/13 to 1/31/13 -
preparing for meeting

010-8000-442520 $ 96.25

02/01/13 I13-004199 13-000759 03/12/2013 2 Correspondence 010-8000-442520 $ 166.25

02/01/13 I13-004199 13-000759 03/12/2013 3 clerical 010-8000-442520 $ 218.75

[VENDOR] 12293 : OXBLUE CORPORATION 244249 I13-020461 12-003580 03/14/2013 1 Monthly fee for jobsite camera at 9750
Redevelopment Project. Camera locatad at
NE corner of 143rd Street and Ravinia
Avenue.February

282-0000-484990 $ 475.00

[VENDOR] 12325 : LOU'S GLOVES, INC. 002449 I13-001631 13-000629 03/01/2013 1 NITRILE GLOVES SZ XL 010-7002-460290 $ 225.00

002449 I13-001631 13-000629 03/01/2013 2 NITRILE GLOVES BLK SZ XXL 010-7002-460290 $ 84.00

002449 I13-001631 13-000629 03/01/2013 3 NITRILE GLOVES SZ MED 010-7002-460290 $ 75.00

002448 I13-001632 13-000629 03/01/2013 1 LATEX EXAM GLOVES 13 mil 010-7002-460290 $ 113.00

[VENDOR] 12333 : BRUSSEAU DESIGN GROUP, LLC B13007-1 I13-007517 13-000560 03/12/2013 1 Professional design development 023-0000-470700 $ 640.00

[VENDOR] 12335 : CHARLES EQUIPMENT ENERGY
SYSTEMS

149141 I13-001370 13-000411 02/27/2013 1 2013 Annual Planned Maintenance per quote
description

031-6002-443200 $ 2,060.00

[VENDOR] 12377 : CENTRAL SERVICE CENTER 21243 I13-001562 13-000696 03/01/2013 1 Hand-Held Radar Repair. 010-7002-443200 $ 65.00

21243 I13-001562 13-000696 03/01/2013 2 CSC-P450-50, KD-Directional Oscillator. 010-7002-443200 $ 192.00

21243 I13-001562 13-000696 03/01/2013 3 CSC-P702-VP110-BULK. SINGLE VERSA
PACK NIMH BATTERY.

010-7002-443200 $ 72.00

21243 I13-001562 13-000696 03/01/2013 4 SHOP SUPPLY. 010-7002-443200 $ 7.50

21243 I13-001562 13-000696 03/01/2013 5 RAD-CEF, RADAR CERTIFICATION. 010-7002-443200 $ 50.00

21243 I13-001562 13-000696 03/01/2013 6 SHIPPING-UPS INSURED. 010-7002-443200 $ 20.00

[VENDOR] 12426 : FLASH INC. 6378 I13-020432 13-000829 03/14/2013 1 Embroider on vest 010-7002-460190 $ 24.00

[VENDOR] 12534 : LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAINING, LLC
(LET)

02/21/13 I13-004203 13-000750 03/12/2013 1 4th Amendment Search & Seizure Law
Training (CourtSmart Training Program) for
ALL patrol officers includes 3
seminars,Room,Board & Mileage.

010-7002-429100 $ 5,200.00

[VENDOR] 12657 : ASPHALT MATERIALS 90104821 I13-001574 13-000342 03/01/2013 1 credit for ticket 796770 010-5002-462800 $ -181.50

[VENDOR] 12692 : BOWMAN CONSULTING GROUP, LTD, 155193 I13-020442 13-000784 03/14/2013 1 US 45 Intersection Design Study (IDS) 149th
& 153rd

054-0000-432500 $ 13,415.00

[VENDOR] 12693 : WATER SAFETY PRODUCTS 135090 I13-020413 13-000641 03/14/2013 1 Shallow Water Blackout 283-4005-429100 $ 70.00

135090 I13-020413 13-000641 03/14/2013 2 Disappearing Dummies 283-4005-429100 $ 45.00

135090 I13-020413 13-000641 03/14/2013 3 Shipping 283-4005-429100 $ 15.00

[VENDOR] 12694 : STEINER POWER SYSTEMS S004241984.001 I13-001566 13-000533 03/01/2013 1 PM2 Inspection, oil & filter change 010-1700-443200 $ 1,472.00

[VENDOR] 12697 : POLAR HEALTH FIRST 331308738 I13-009151 13-000597 03/12/2013 1 Skinfold calipers repair 283-4007-443200 $ 119.43

[VENDOR] 2222223.309 : THOMAS M BACKOFEN 23344090210000 I13-001995 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 0.00

[VENDOR] 2222223.7478 : DENIS O'CONNOR 27094050310000 I13-009223 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 0.00
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Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase
Order

Due Date Line
No

Line Item Description Account Number Amount

[VENDOR] 2222223.7577 : KEVIN & NADINE BRENNAN 27101100110000 I13-009325 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 0.00

[VENDOR] 2222223.8085 : JOSEPH J LANG 27104030360000 I13-009833 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 0.00

[VENDOR] 2222223.8137 : STEPHEN & LISA ROZELLE 27104060060000 I13-009885 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 0.00

[VENDOR] 2222223.9245 : ABIGAIL SEYLLER 27131150020000 I13-011000 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 0.00

[VENDOR] 2222223.9812 : JAMES & SHELLY RAFFERTY 27133030110000 I13-011571 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 0.00

[VENDOR] 2222223.9976 : JOSEPH WEBER 27133100070000 I13-011736 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 0.00

[VENDOR] 2222223.12538 : PATRICIA DIEPEN 27153010281129 I13-014308 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 0.00

[VENDOR] 2222223.15297 : TODD PROBASCO 27293090150000 I13-017067 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 0.00

[VENDOR] 2222223.15535 : SHANE T FLYNN 27294180160000 I13-017305 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 0.00

[VENDOR] 2222223.16117 : ROBERT DOLPH 27304130140000 I13-017887 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 0.00

[VENDOR] 2222223.18123 : NOWAL JUDEH 27323080100000 I13-019894 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 0.00

GRAND TOTAL : $ 2,211,616.86
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Village of Orland Park
Open Item Listing

Run Date: 03/15/2013 User: sschueler

Status: PEND Due Date: 03/18/2013
Bank Account: Fifth Third Bank-Accounts Payable

Invoice Type: All Created By: All

Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase
Order

Due Date Line
No

Line Item Description Account Number Amount

[VENDOR] 4156 : CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE CO. 12 I13-018275 12-000742 03/13/2013 1 9750 Redevelopment Project 282-0000-135100 $ 5,226,386.84

12 I13-018275 12-000742 03/13/2013 2 9750 Redevelopment Project Retainage @
10% less 0% for Phil Hurd, 0% for Saco, 5%
for Martin Cement, 5% for Trimco, 0% Flood
Testing, 5% for A.M. Kuechmann

282-0000-205000 $ -476,558.11

GRAND TOTAL : $ 4,749,828.73
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Village of Orland Park
Open Item Listing

Run Date: 03/14/2013 User: sschueler

Status: POSTED Due Date: 03/15/2013
Bank Account: Fifth Third Bank-Accounts Payable

Invoice Type: Payroll Created By: All

Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase
Order

Due Date Line
No

Line Item Description Account Number Amount

[VENDOR] 1293 : NATIONAL GUARDIAN LIFE INSURANCE 20130315 I13-020355 03/15/2013 1 PAYROLL SUMMARY 010-0000-210120 $ 164.70

[VENDOR] 3927 : AFSCME COUNCIL 31 20130315 I13-020349 03/15/2013 1 PAYROLL SUMMARY 010-0000-210105 $ 2,822.76

[VENDOR] 3929 : ICMA RETIREMENT TRUST - 457 20130315 I13-020359 03/15/2013 1 PAYROLL SUMMARY 010-0000-210125 $ 1,560.87

[VENDOR] 3931 : USCM CLEARING ACCOUNT 20130315 I13-020360 03/15/2013 1 PAYROLL SUMMARY 010-0000-210126 $ 6,991.08

[VENDOR] 3934 : NCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE 20130315 I13-020354 03/15/2013 1 PAYROLL SUMMARY 010-0000-210115 $ 1,232.00

[VENDOR] 5704 : I.B.E.W. LOCAL 134 20130315 I13-020350 03/15/2013 1 PAYROLL SUMMARY 010-0000-210106 $ 342.84

[VENDOR] 5974 : ORLAND PARK POLICE SUPERVISORS
ASSOC.

20130315 I13-020352 03/15/2013 1 PAYROLL SUMMARY 010-0000-210109 $ 190.00

[VENDOR] 6056 : IUOE LOCAL 399 20130315 I13-020351 03/15/2013 1 PAYROLL SUMMARY 010-0000-210108 $ 2,007.00

[VENDOR] 6154 : METROPOLITAN ALLIANCE OF POLICE 20130315 I13-020353 03/15/2013 1 PAYROLL SUMMARY 010-0000-210111 $ 2,541.00

[VENDOR] 9156 : HARTFORD LIFE ANNUITIES 20130315 I13-020361 03/15/2013 1 PAYROLL SUMMARY 010-0000-210127 $ 13,674.03

GRAND TOTAL : $ 31,526.28
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Village of Orland Park
Open Item Listing

Run Date: 03/06/2013 User: sschueler

Status: POSTED Due Date: 03/06/2013
Bank Account: Fifth Third Bank-Accounts Payable

Invoice Type: All Created By: All

Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase
Order

Due Date Line
No

Line Item Description Account Number Amount

[VENDOR] 12551 : AUSTIN TYLER CONSTRUCTION, LLC 1246-02 I13-001643 12-003053 03/05/2013 1 2012 Design/Build Watermain Replacement
Project - Contract Amount

031-6002-470500 $ 23,842.80

GRAND TOTAL (Excluding Retainage) : $ 23,842.80

RETAINAGE WITHHELD FOR INVOICE 1246-02 I13-001643 12-003053 03/05/2013 $ -2,384.28

RETAINAGE TOTAL : $ -2,384.28

GRAND TOTAL (Including Retainage) : $ 21,458.52
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Village of Orland Park
Open Item Listing

Run Date: 03/13/2013 User: sschueler

Status: POSTED Due Date: 03/18/2013
Bank Account: Fifth Third Bank-Accounts Payable

Invoice Type: Tax Rebate Created By: All

Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase
Order

Due Date Line
No

Line Item Description Account Number Amount

[VENDOR] 2222223.1 : BOBBY PALEOTHODOROS 23334020010000 I13-001687 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.2 : CONSTANTINE M FALAKOS 23334020020000 I13-001688 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.3 : JOSEPH BABICZ 23334020030000 I13-001689 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.4 : SOUNG G LEE 23334020050000 I13-001690 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.5 : WILLIAM & RITA KAHLE 23334020060000 I13-001691 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.6 : ED SKWIRUT 23334020080000 I13-001692 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.7 : TIMOTHY BERGEN 23334020100000 I13-001693 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.8 : KAREN MCLEAN 23334020110000 I13-001694 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.9 : RAYMOND DAGGY 23343030180000 I13-001695 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.10 : JOHN MCNAMARA JR. 23343030190000 I13-001696 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.11 : BHARAT PANDYA 23343030200000 I13-001697 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.12 : ROBERT A NORTON 23343030220000 I13-001698 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.13 : ROBERT KENNEALY 23343030240000 I13-001699 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.14 : MARY REY 23343030250000 I13-001700 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.15 : JAMES & DIANE COSTABILE 23343030260000 I13-001701 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.16 : PAUL O'TOOLE 23343030270000 I13-001702 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.17 : SHARON & MARTIN PHEE 23343030280000 I13-001703 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.18 : CHERYL PIENCAK 23343030300000 I13-001704 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.19 : FRANCISCO GAYTAN 23343030320000 I13-001705 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.20 : JOSEPH MUSA 23343030330000 I13-001706 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase
Order

Due Date Line
No

Line Item Description Account Number Amount

[VENDOR] 2222223.21 : DONNA PARKER 23343030340000 I13-001707 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.22 : JOHN GALLIVAN 23343030350000 I13-001708 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.23 : DAVID MANTHEY 23343030360000 I13-001709 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.24 : PATRICIA MULLEN 23343030370000 I13-001710 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.25 : AURELIA REIN 23343030380000 I13-001711 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.26 : THOMAS J SAWYER 23343030390000 I13-001712 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.27 : MARGARET TUFO 23343030400000 I13-001713 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.28 : LOUIS & DOROTHY PAULY 23343030410000 I13-001714 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.29 : PAUL L NINNEMANN 23343030430000 I13-001715 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.30 : EILEEN SHANNON 23343030440000 I13-001716 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.31 : THOMAS M AITKEN 23343030450000 I13-001717 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.32 : GERALD COX 23343040200000 I13-001718 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.33 : ELIZABETH MYRON 23343040210000 I13-001719 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.34 : BARBARA RUBY 23343040250000 I13-001720 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.35 : BALA AGARWAL 23343040260000 I13-001721 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.36 : ALEXANDER PAVESIC 23343040270000 I13-001722 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.37 : LORENZO MERCADO 23343040290000 I13-001723 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.38 : WILLIAM ZIDEK 23343040300000 I13-001724 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.39 : PATRICIA A & JOHN HARNEY 23343040310000 I13-001725 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.40 : VINCE CASTROGIOVANNI 23343040330000 I13-001726 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.41 : VINCENT SHAP 23343040350000 I13-001727 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.42 : LORETTA GOMULKA 23343040360000 I13-001728 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.43 : VIRGINIA TONG 23343040370000 I13-001729 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.44 : KATHLEEN MITCHELL 23343040380000 I13-001730 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase
Order

Due Date Line
No

Line Item Description Account Number Amount

[VENDOR] 2222223.45 : ROBERT SQUIRES 23343040390000 I13-001731 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.46 : KATHLEEN MROCK 23343040420000 I13-001732 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.47 : DENICE HOWARD 23343040440000 I13-001733 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.48 : ROCIO & FRED MISKULIN 23343040450000 I13-001734 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.49 : PAUL JOHNSON 23343040460000 I13-001735 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.50 : WILLIAM WALL 23343040470000 I13-001736 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.51 : JOANN M SIMPSON 23343040490000 I13-001737 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.52 : BLANCHE SEARLE 23343040510000 I13-001738 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.53 : AGRIPINA CHAN 23343040520000 I13-001739 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.54 : DOROTHY BURROW 23343050090000 I13-001740 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.55 : F RIESER & J FLAHERTY 23343050100000 I13-001741 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.56 : ALA SWAIS 23343050110000 I13-001742 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.57 : SUE BAUER 23343050140000 I13-001743 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.58 : DIANA BEARDSLEY 23343050150000 I13-001744 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.59 : KATHRYN GOLDBERG 23343050180000 I13-001745 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.60 : LEE & CHRISTINE SWANSON 23343050190000 I13-001746 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.61 : SAMAR HADID 23343050200000 I13-001747 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.62 : MAMGEDATH YASMEEN 23343050220000 I13-001748 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.63 : THOMAS HALLBERG 23343050230000 I13-001749 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.64 : RICHARD TAYLOR 23343050250000 I13-001750 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.65 : DONNA MYRON 23343050260000 I13-001751 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.66 : LINDA COLE 23343050270000 I13-001752 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.67 : ROBERT P GRIFFIN JR. 23343050280000 I13-001753 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.68 : HARRY & CHARLOTTE LORIMER 23343050290000 I13-001754 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase
Order

Due Date Line
No

Line Item Description Account Number Amount

[VENDOR] 2222223.69 : ADOLFO & ASPERANZA
GRABADOR

23343050300000 I13-001755 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 154.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.70 : TIMOTHY & SANDRA DUNMORE 23343050310000 I13-001756 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.71 : LUCIANO SUFFI 23343050340000 I13-001757 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.72 : STEVEN J STERCHELE 23343050350000 I13-001758 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.73 : MARK J STARK 23343050370000 I13-001759 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.74 : THOMAS NOVAK 23343050380000 I13-001760 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.75 : JANICE JOHNSON 23343050390000 I13-001761 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.76 : WILLIAM J O'ROURKE 23343050400000 I13-001762 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.77 : JOHN SHERMULIS 23343060030000 I13-001763 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.78 : SU-CHONG WEDSTER 23343060060000 I13-001764 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.79 : WILLIAM & LAVERNE AUKSI 23343060070000 I13-001765 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.80 : CHU M CHIAO 23343060080000 I13-001766 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.81 : BURTON & PHYLLIS ROZEMA 23343060090000 I13-001767 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.82 : TERRENCE SULLIVAN 23343060110000 I13-001768 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.83 : DANIEL O'CONNOR 23343060120000 I13-001769 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.84 : TOM O'MALLEY 23343060160000 I13-001770 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.85 : SHAKER MANSOUR 23343060170000 I13-001771 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.86 : EDWIN HOOVER 23343060210000 I13-001772 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.87 : ANTONIETTA GIOIOSA 23343060220000 I13-001773 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.88 : SHIELA EDJEC 23343070010000 I13-001774 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.89 : JOEL SCHAPS 23343070020000 I13-001775 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.90 : PATRICIA WHITTINGHAM 23343070040000 I13-001776 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.91 : RYSZARD & ELZBIETA RAJCHEL 23343070070000 I13-001777 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.92 : CAROL LUNDQUIST 23343070080000 I13-001778 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase
Order

Due Date Line
No

Line Item Description Account Number Amount

[VENDOR] 2222223.93 : PAWEL FIGLEWICZ 23343070110000 I13-001779 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.94 : RICAHRD GARCIA 23343070120000 I13-001780 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.95 : ERNEST CABRERA 23343070130000 I13-001781 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.96 : MICHAEL GROSSMAN 23343070150000 I13-001782 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.97 : PATRICIA WATKINS 23343070160000 I13-001783 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.98 : KRISTEN L PHILLIPS 23343070170000 I13-001784 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.99 : CAROL BENNETT 23343070190000 I13-001785 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.100 : TEODORICO C CADAYONA 23343070200000 I13-001786 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.101 : MICHAEL EWANIC 23343070210000 I13-001787 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.102 : WILLIAM & DEBRA JONES 23343070230000 I13-001788 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.103 : ROBERT & BARBARA SEVIK 23343070240000 I13-001789 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.104 : HECTOR ENRIGUEZ 23343070250000 I13-001790 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.105 : LORI MCCLENTON 23343070260000 I13-001791 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.106 : DONALD DE FRANZA 23343070280000 I13-001792 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.107 : GREGORY MOSKAL 23343070300000 I13-001793 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.108 : JAMES E ENGEL 23343070310000 I13-001794 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.109 : ANWAR MATARIEH 23343070320000 I13-001795 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.110 : RUTH C TAI 23343080010000 I13-001796 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.111 : JOAN MADEJA 23343080020000 I13-001797 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.112 : PUNEET GULATI 23343080030000 I13-001798 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.113 : LOUIS KOLLIAS 23343080040000 I13-001799 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.114 : GARY MAGDZIARZ 23343080050000 I13-001800 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.115 : KHALED DAJANI 23343080070000 I13-001801 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.116 : GEORGE EATON 23343080080000 I13-001802 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.117 : CHARLES WOOD 23343080110000 I13-001803 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.118 : BARBARA ZIMNAL 23343080150000 I13-001804 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.119 : DARRYL WERTHEIM 23343080180000 I13-001805 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.120 : PAUL MANDRA 23343080190000 I13-001806 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.121 : BRIAN LEWANDOWSKI 23343080200000 I13-001807 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.122 : JACK LEONARD 23343080210000 I13-001808 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.123 : JOANNE PARKER 23343080220000 I13-001809 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.124 : ALAN MILLER 23343090010000 I13-001810 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.125 : JANINA PLATOS 23343090020000 I13-001811 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.126 : GEORGE LAVARETTO 23343090030000 I13-001812 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.127 : BRIAN LEE 23343090040000 I13-001813 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.128 : ELIZABETH WARNECKA 23343090050000 I13-001814 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.129 : CHRIS JOCHIMSKI 23343090060000 I13-001815 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.130 : DANIEL & KATHLEEN CURRAN 23343090070000 I13-001816 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.131 : MARIANNE MUSZYNSKI 23343090080000 I13-001817 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.132 : RAMZI HASSAN 23343090090000 I13-001818 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.133 : JORGE HINOJOSA 23343090100000 I13-001819 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.134 : FILEMON NAVA 23343090120000 I13-001820 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.135 : ROD & LINDA MCCLEARN 23343090130000 I13-001821 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.136 : NAOMI BIEGEL 23343090140000 I13-001822 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.137 : JONATHAN TWITTY 23343090160000 I13-001823 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.138 : MARLENE M TAYLOR 23343090170000 I13-001824 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.139 : WAYNE CHMIEL 23343100010000 I13-001825 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.140 : REV. JOHN KURIEN 23343100020000 I13-001826 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.141 : RON & SUE PARADAY 23343100030000 I13-001827 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.142 : WILLIAM O'CONNELL 23343100040000 I13-001828 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.143 : WILL & CAROL COTIDUALA 23343100060000 I13-001829 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.144 : SHANTA PATEL 23343100090000 I13-001830 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.145 : THERESE & SALVATORE VALLINA 23343100100000 I13-001831 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.146 : RICHARD J DOYLE 23343100120000 I13-001832 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.147 : JOHN GOOSHERST 23343100130000 I13-001833 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.148 : JOANNA GALASSI 23343100140000 I13-001834 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.149 : JOSEPHINE B TAN 23343100160000 I13-001835 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.150 : PEGGY & JIM BRICKER 23343100170000 I13-001836 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.151 : EUGENE ZURAWSKI 23343100180000 I13-001837 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.152 : KIM TOSO 23343100190000 I13-001838 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.153 : GEORGE S HARJUNG 23343100200000 I13-001839 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.154 : MICHAEL KENNEY 23343100210000 I13-001840 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.155 : GEORGE & JUDY FOX 23343100220000 I13-001841 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.156 : SCOTT KEHOE 23343100230000 I13-001842 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.157 : NIMISHA B KUMAR 23343100240000 I13-001843 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.158 : ALBERT & ESSIE MORRIS 23343100250000 I13-001844 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.159 : DERON T & KRISTEN R SCHRECK 23343100260000 I13-001845 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.160 : ROMAN ROMANSKY 23343100270000 I13-001846 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.161 : PATRICK DOWD 23343100280000 I13-001847 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.162 : TERESA VALESARES 23343110010000 I13-001848 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.163 : PATRICIA SEIDEL 23343110020000 I13-001849 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.164 : OLARTE EDEN 23343110030000 I13-001850 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.165 : FRANCIS DE ASIS 23343110050000 I13-001851 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 55.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.166 : BAEKCHAN SEONG 23343110060000 I13-001852 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.167 : RACHAEL FITZPATRICK 23343110070000 I13-001853 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 151.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.168 : MARIE CLAIRE JAVATE 23343110090000 I13-001854 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.169 : GERALD & JANET WOLF 23343110110000 I13-001855 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.170 : MYRNA HERNAEZ 23343110120000 I13-001856 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.171 : ANTHONY FLETCHER 23343120010000 I13-001857 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.172 : MARY & RICHARD A NAEGELE 23343120020000 I13-001858 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.173 : THOMAS & HYUN BLOODGOOD 23343120040000 I13-001859 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.174 : JOHN & RITA DEANE 23343120050000 I13-001860 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.175 : CAROL & ROBERT MARSHALL 23343120060000 I13-001861 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.176 : EILEEN FERRO 23343120070000 I13-001862 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.177 : MICHAEL HENRY 23343120090000 I13-001863 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.178 : PATRICIA HENRY 23343120100000 I13-001864 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.179 : CLIFF TURNER 23343120110000 I13-001865 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.180 : JOSEPH P CANDELLA 23343120120000 I13-001866 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.181 : MARIE C JABLONSKI 23343120140000 I13-001867 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.182 : SUSAN CAITHAMER 23343120150000 I13-001868 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 153.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.183 : MAXINE SZWAJKOWSKI 23343120160000 I13-001869 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.184 : SUSIE KIM 23343120180000 I13-001870 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.185 : LAUREN SCHUMACHER 23343130010000 I13-001871 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.186 : CELESTE E JAKOSZ 23343130020000 I13-001872 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.187 : MORRIS PINEDA 23343130030000 I13-001873 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.188 : JOSEPH V BUGOS 23343130040000 I13-001874 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.189 : FREDRICK BELL 23343130050000 I13-001875 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.190 : RICHARD & MARY ANN
BRICHETTO

23343130080000 I13-001876 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.191 : FLORENTINO & EDNA LEONG 23343130100000 I13-001877 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.192 : MARIA DISTOR 23343130110000 I13-001878 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.193 : TRICIA PEMBERTON 23343130120000 I13-001879 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.194 : MARGARET OBERTS 23343130130000 I13-001880 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.195 : DAWN MCKENNA 23343130150000 I13-001881 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.196 : LAMONT & ANNETTE BOLES 23343130160000 I13-001882 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.197 : DIANA MCINTOSH 23343130180000 I13-001883 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.198 : LEO KIENIG 23343130190000 I13-001884 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.199 : GEORGE GEORGELOS 23343130200000 I13-001885 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.200 : EUGENE MARCIC 23344010200000 I13-001886 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.201 : GINNY FANG 23344030040000 I13-001887 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.202 : HARRY DEVALK 23344030050000 I13-001888 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.203 : VINCENT G MAROTTA 23344030070000 I13-001889 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.204 : WILLIAM LABEDZ 23344030080000 I13-001890 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.205 : DAVE HEINEMANN 23344030090000 I13-001891 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.206 : MICHAEL MARSHALL 23344030100000 I13-001892 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.207 : LEO STEVENS 23344030110000 I13-001893 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.208 : SHEILA HARDING 23344030130000 I13-001894 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.209 : LUKE PAVONE 23344030140000 I13-001895 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.210 : MARK ROMAIN 23344030150000 I13-001896 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.211 : ROBERT PAWLASZEK 23344030160000 I13-001897 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.212 : ROBERT J KUZIEL 23344030170000 I13-001898 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.213 : RON POTEMPA 23344030180000 I13-001899 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.214 : ROBERT W HABERKORN 23344050010000 I13-001900 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.215 : LINDA THERIAULT 23344050020000 I13-001901 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.216 : DANIEL FLAHERTY 23344050030000 I13-001902 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 150.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.217 : RICHARD & MARY SKWERES 23344050050000 I13-001903 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.218 : THOMAS V BOOTH 23344050060000 I13-001904 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.219 : WILLIAM J & MARY DIXON 23344050070000 I13-001905 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.220 : EMMA M UDARBE 23344050080000 I13-001906 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.221 : MATTHEW & ERIN HACKETT 23344050090000 I13-001907 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.222 : FRANK VELCICH 23344050100000 I13-001908 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.223 : PETER J RZEMINSKI 23344050110000 I13-001909 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.224 : JOHN DOCZY 23344050120000 I13-001910 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.225 : RANDALL GUINN 23344050130000 I13-001911 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.226 : ALI EWIDAH 23344050150000 I13-001912 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.227 : PAUL STATHAKIS 23344050170000 I13-001913 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.228 : BASIL TOURES 23344050180000 I13-001914 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.229 : MATTHEW WARD 23344050200000 I13-001915 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.230 : VICTOR & SANDRA LARA 23344050210000 I13-001916 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.231 : TIM & JENNIFER RODERICK 23344050220000 I13-001917 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.232 : THOMAS STANKO 23344050230000 I13-001918 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.233 : TIM ALIKAKOS 23344050250000 I13-001919 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.234 : JOHN KASPER 23344060010000 I13-001920 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.235 : CHARLES MURINO 23344060020000 I13-001921 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.236 : MARK KOSCIELNIAK 23344060030000 I13-001922 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.237 : JASON COLLINS 23344060040000 I13-001923 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.238 : SUSAN MAHNS 23344060050000 I13-001924 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.239 : CARMELO LI VOLSI 23344060070000 I13-001925 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.240 : FRANK H FRAGHIA 23344060080000 I13-001926 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.241 : DENNIS J MOLLOY 23344060090000 I13-001927 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.242 : MICHAEL LAWLER 23344060100000 I13-001928 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.243 : JOAN M ZIEGLER 23344060110000 I13-001929 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.244 : EDMUND LIETKE 23344060120000 I13-001930 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.43

[VENDOR] 2222223.245 : GERALD J FLAHERTY 23344060130000 I13-001931 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.246 : BRIAN PALVAS 23344060140000 I13-001932 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 150.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.247 : GLENN BUDNICK 23344060150000 I13-001933 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.248 : WALLACE MURPHY 23344060160000 I13-001934 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.249 : CAROL M BARRETT 23344060170000 I13-001935 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.250 : ROBERT CANTONE 23344070040000 I13-001936 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.251 : DONNA BODDY 23344070050000 I13-001937 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.252 : RAYMOND BARGIEL 23344070060000 I13-001938 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.253 : ROBERT KRIBS 23344070070000 I13-001939 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.254 : RICHARD JONES 23344070080000 I13-001940 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.255 : GARY DORENCZ 23344070100000 I13-001941 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.256 : JAMES G SCHROEDLE 23344070110000 I13-001942 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.257 : NINA DEROSA 23344070120000 I13-001943 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.258 : LEONARD COZZONE 23344070130000 I13-001944 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.259 : JOHN KELSEY 23344070140000 I13-001945 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.260 : SHARON M JOHNSON 23344070150000 I13-001946 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.261 : KRZYSZTOF SLOWIKOWSKI 23344070160000 I13-001947 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.262 : JOHN ZOHIMSKY 23344070170000 I13-001948 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 150.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.263 : JOSEPH & LAURA ZACCONE 23344070190000 I13-001949 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.264 : ANN & JULIAN MYTYCH 23344070200000 I13-001950 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.265 : JEREMIAH OBLENA 23344070210000 I13-001951 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.266 : LISA & MADLYN BARILEAU 23344070220000 I13-001952 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.267 : HANNELORE WEST 23344070230000 I13-001953 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.268 : WILLIAM CONSTANZER 23344070240000 I13-001954 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.269 : ROBERT VORDERER 23344070250000 I13-001955 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.270 : KEVIN LISTRO 23344070270000 I13-001956 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.271 : ROBERT G BERANEK 23344070280000 I13-001957 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.272 : LOUIS SWEISS 23344070290000 I13-001958 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.273 : GLORIA KRYCH 23344070300000 I13-001959 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.274 : PATRICK GILHOOLY 23344070310000 I13-001960 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 150.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.275 : DENNIS SPOONHOUR 23344070320000 I13-001961 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.276 : JOZEF CHROBAK 23344070330000 I13-001962 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.277 : RONALD KAYFAS 23344070340000 I13-001963 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.278 : ROBERT TENUTA 23344070360000 I13-001964 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.279 : LORRAINE ARENA SIMMONS 23344070370000 I13-001965 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.280 : DENNIS DERDA 23344070380000 I13-001966 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.281 : RITA POLLEY 23344070390000 I13-001967 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.282 : LOUIS DIAZ 23344070410000 I13-001968 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.283 : DANIEL LOIZZO 23344070430000 I13-001969 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.284 : LEON & PATRICIA SCZEPANSKI 23344080010000 I13-001970 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.285 : RUTH DENTON 23344080020000 I13-001971 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.286 : DANIEL STECICH 23344080030000 I13-001972 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.287 : DONALD KNIGHTS 23344080040000 I13-001973 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.288 : JOHN FISCHER 23344080050000 I13-001974 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.289 : CRAIG CONLIN 23344080060000 I13-001975 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.290 : JOHN O'NEILL 23344080070000 I13-001976 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.291 : MARK ZDANOWSKI 23344080080000 I13-001977 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.292 : KATHLEEN & EILEEN GRADY 23344080090000 I13-001978 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.293 : ROBERT WAGNER 23344090010000 I13-001979 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.294 : HERBERT WILSON 23344090020000 I13-001980 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.295 : THOMAS LAPLACA 23344090030000 I13-001981 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.296 : MICHAEL KAUFFMAN 23344090040000 I13-001982 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.297 : CAROLE RUZICH 23344090050000 I13-001983 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.298 : TRACY O MULHAUSEN 23344090060000 I13-001984 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.299 : PATRICE MCANDREW 23344090070000 I13-001985 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.300 : SIGMUND URBANSKI 23344090100000 I13-001986 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.301 : JOHN CONRATH 23344090110000 I13-001987 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.302 : GARY & SANDRA SPANO 23344090120000 I13-001988 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.303 : PATRICIA KRAUSE 23344090130000 I13-001989 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.304 : SPIROS TZIVAS 23344090140000 I13-001990 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.305 : SOPHIA KOPANITSANOS 23344090150000 I13-001991 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.306 : RICARDO FERNANDEZ 23344090170000 I13-001992 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.307 : JOHN ROBERTSON 23344090190000 I13-001993 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.308 : DON WITTE 23344090200000 I13-001994 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.309 : THOMAS M BACKOFEN 23344090210000 I13-001995 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 0.00

[VENDOR] 2222223.310 : BRIAN SZOTT 23344090220000 I13-001996 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.311 : MICHAEL & LYNN ROACH 23344090240000 I13-001997 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.312 : JOHN & ELIZABETH MCNAULTY 23344090250000 I13-001998 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.313 : MARGARET M JANDACEK 23344090260000 I13-001999 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.314 : ARCHIE WEIL 23344090270000 I13-002000 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.315 : RALPH MACHOVSKI 23344090280000 I13-002001 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.316 : JOHN GADEIKIS 23344090290000 I13-002002 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.317 : PATRICIA VRTLAR 23344090300000 I13-002003 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.318 : JIM STADLER 23353100010000 I13-002004 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.319 : KENNETH WZOREK 23353100020000 I13-002005 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.320 : WILLIAM C SCHNEIDER 23353100030000 I13-002006 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.321 : THOMAS G HUSHKA 23353100040000 I13-002007 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.322 : MICHAEL KAUFMAN 23353100050000 I13-002008 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 130.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.323 : JOHN O'SULLIVAN 23353100060000 I13-002009 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.324 : DANIEL G LOVELL 23353100070000 I13-002010 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.325 : CHRISTOPHER FARRELL 23353100080000 I13-002011 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.326 : TIMOTHY MCCARTHY 23353100090000 I13-002012 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 130.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.327 : VAL PARSON 23353100100000 I13-002013 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.328 : MARC LOCHOW 23353100110000 I13-002014 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.329 : RICHARD H GEIGER JR. 23353100120000 I13-002015 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.330 : ROBERT W WALSH 23353100130000 I13-002016 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.331 : MELANIE MASE 23353100140000 I13-002017 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.332 : MARK J JANUS 23353100160000 I13-002018 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.333 : PATRICK HENNESSY 23353100170000 I13-002019 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.334 : JOHN DE BENEDETTI 23353100180000 I13-002020 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.335 : DANIEL EVANS 23353100190000 I13-002021 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.336 : THOMAS DUFFNER 23353100200000 I13-002022 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.337 : SHIRLEY RAGO 23353100220000 I13-002023 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.338 : CAROLE MCDONALD 23353100230000 I13-002024 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.339 : JOHN ANGELOS 23353100240000 I13-002025 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.340 : TIMOTHY & JANELLE BAKER 23353100250000 I13-002026 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.341 : DANIEL J HEALY 23353100260000 I13-002027 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.342 : TED W HALL 23353100270000 I13-002028 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.343 : THOMAS CACHOR 23353100300000 I13-002029 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.344 : CHRIS FINN 23353100320000 I13-002030 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.345 : BILENT AMEDOSKI 23353100330000 I13-002031 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.346 : JOANNE O'CONNOR 23353100340000 I13-002032 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.347 : GEORGE HERMANN 23353100350000 I13-002033 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.348 : RUSSELL CAIFANO 23353100360000 I13-002034 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.349 : JAMES & LENORA GATES 23353110010000 I13-002035 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.350 : FRANK HYNES 23353110020000 I13-002036 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.351 : THOMAS M GENTILE 23353110030000 I13-002037 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.352 : WILLIAM J ADAMS 23353110040000 I13-002038 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.353 : BERNARD HINCKS 23353110050000 I13-002039 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.354 : GEORGE HOLMES 23353110060000 I13-002040 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.355 : DAVID JACKFERT 23353110070000 I13-002041 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.356 : MARSHA GARRIGAN 23353110080000 I13-002042 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.357 : MARY L SULLIVAN 23353110090000 I13-002043 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.358 : PAUL STAVRAKAS 23353110100000 I13-002044 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.359 : ABI BOXWALLA 23353110110000 I13-002045 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.360 : GERARD & KATHLEEN RING 23353110120000 I13-002046 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.361 : THOMAS P VILLANOVA 23353110130000 I13-002047 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.362 : ROBERT WACNIK 23353110140000 I13-002048 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.363 : INGA KASSEL 23353110150000 I13-002049 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.364 : TOM MORAN 23353110180000 I13-002050 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.365 : PIOTR JEZIERSKI 23353110190000 I13-002051 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.366 : LINDA SMENTEK 23353110200000 I13-002052 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.367 : PATRICK CHRISTENSON 23353110210000 I13-002053 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.368 : FRANCIS LAPPIN 23353110220000 I13-002054 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.369 : DAVID A HOREK 23353110230000 I13-002055 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.370 : GERALD RUZICH 23353110240000 I13-002056 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.371 : KENNETH SKALA 23353110250000 I13-002057 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.372 : WILLIAM ELWOOD 23353110270000 I13-002058 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.373 : GERALD E NOONAN 23353110280000 I13-002059 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.374 : PATRICIA SAJEWICH 23353110290000 I13-002060 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.375 : JOHN LANIGAN 23353110300000 I13-002061 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.376 : KRISTINE M LACINA 23353120010000 I13-002062 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.377 : THOMAS WIENCEK 23353120020000 I13-002063 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.378 : BEN KURIEN 23353120030000 I13-002064 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.379 : JOHN P JOHNSON 23353120040000 I13-002065 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.380 : LAURA LARSON 23353120050000 I13-002066 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

PAGE 16



Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase
Order

Due Date Line
No

Line Item Description Account Number Amount

[VENDOR] 2222223.381 : DANIEL T PLETZKE 23353120060000 I13-002067 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.382 : JOHN WALSH 23353120070000 I13-002068 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.383 : JUDD & ALICIA WEBB 23353120080000 I13-002069 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.384 : WILLIAM & LORI INNOCENTI 23353120100000 I13-002070 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.385 : KATHLEEN MACK 23353120110000 I13-002071 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.386 : THOMAS KIRER 23353120120000 I13-002072 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.387 : PAUL DOMICO 23353120130000 I13-002073 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.388 : SAQER & IBTESSAM SALAMEH 23353120150000 I13-002074 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.389 : TERRY DAL CASON 23353120160000 I13-002075 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.390 : JOHN WALL 23353120180000 I13-002076 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.391 : WILLIAM MORAN 23353120200000 I13-002077 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.392 : TIMOTHY M MCFARLAND 23353120210000 I13-002078 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.393 : JOHN BEIERLES 23353120220000 I13-002079 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.394 : KENNETH OSOWSKI 23353120230000 I13-002080 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.395 : MICHAEL LEE 23353120250000 I13-002081 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.396 : DEBRA BALDWIN 23353120260000 I13-002082 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.397 : RICHARD BANKS 23353120280000 I13-002083 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.398 : WALTER JASEK 23353120300000 I13-002084 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.399 : VALERIE J NEIL 23353120310000 I13-002085 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.400 : MARY ANN & VINCE RAMIREZ 23353120320000 I13-002086 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.401 : WILLIAM J STAUGHTON 23353120330000 I13-002087 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.402 : WILLIAM RICHARDS 23353120340000 I13-002088 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.403 : GERTRUDE L WALSH 23353120350000 I13-002089 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.404 : PHILIP A SCHAAFSMA 23353120360000 I13-002090 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.405 : MARGARET KAMINSKI 23353130010000 I13-002091 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.406 : CHRIS MANOLIS 23353130020000 I13-002092 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.407 : MARILYN TOMCHANEY 23353130030000 I13-002093 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 146.98

[VENDOR] 2222223.408 : DALE FAUSCH 23353130040000 I13-002094 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 153.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.409 : JOSEPH COLLADO 23353130050000 I13-002095 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.410 : ROBERT GIBBONS 23353130060000 I13-002096 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.411 : JEROME PANFIL 23353130080000 I13-002097 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.412 : ALINA B KARPINSKI 23353130090000 I13-002098 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.413 : RUBEN MERCADO 23353130100000 I13-002099 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.414 : DAVID KOBZA 23353130110000 I13-002100 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.415 : JOHN TASSONE 23353130120000 I13-002101 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.416 : JOHN SWIDER 23353130130000 I13-002102 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.417 : GARY A PECK 23353130140000 I13-002103 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.418 : MICHAEL DEL PRIORE 23353130150000 I13-002104 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.419 : MARK GRIESHABER 23353130160000 I13-002105 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.420 : PAUL & LINDA TOMCHANEY 23353140010000 I13-002106 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 147.02

[VENDOR] 2222223.421 : ZVONKO CABO 23353140020000 I13-002107 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.422 : PAMELA & THOMAS PARIS 23353140050000 I13-002108 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.423 : EDWARD M O'MALLEY 23353140060000 I13-002109 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.424 : THOMAS & SUSAN BIETY 23353140090000 I13-002110 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.425 : RAMACHANDRA N KURUP 23353140100000 I13-002111 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.426 : THOMAS J NIEMIERA 23353140110000 I13-002112 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.427 : BRUCE REISER 23353140120000 I13-002113 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.428 : MICHAEL LEW 23353140130000 I13-002114 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.429 : DRAKE SHRODE 23353140140000 I13-002115 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.430 : PAULA K STRUPECK GARDNER 23353140150000 I13-002116 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.431 : GEORGE ROJSZYK 23353140160000 I13-002117 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.432 : GEORGIA STAVRAKIS 23353140170000 I13-002118 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.433 : JAMES W BIEDRON 27011020030000 I13-002119 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.434 : DEBORAH F GRZYMEK 27011020060000 I13-002120 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.435 : RAYMOND GRZESIAK 27011020080000 I13-002121 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.436 : JEFFREY J LAMPOS 27011020090000 I13-002122 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.437 : DONALD H SIEG 27011020100000 I13-002123 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.438 : JANEEN SULLIVAN 27011020110000 I13-002124 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.439 : ROBERT BRUDD 27011020120000 I13-002125 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.440 : ART DE PESA 27011030030000 I13-002126 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.441 : THOMAS HARVEY 27011030040000 I13-002127 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.442 : MICHAEL MCDERMOTT 27011030050000 I13-002128 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.443 : CAROL GRIEGER 27011030060000 I13-002129 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.444 : THOMAS NOWAK 27011030070000 I13-002130 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.445 : KYLE & SARAH LOVE 27011030080000 I13-002131 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.446 : ELAINE J BYRNES 27011030090000 I13-002132 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.447 : TYLER K SMITH 27011030100000 I13-002133 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.448 : JOSEPH BROWN 27011030120000 I13-002134 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.449 : LOMA HALL 27011040010000 I13-002135 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.450 : WILLIAM G METZLER 27011040030000 I13-002136 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.451 : JAMES VUKO 27011040040000 I13-002137 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.452 : CHRIS VUKO 27011040050000 I13-002138 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.453 : JIM & VALERIE ALFINI 27011050010000 I13-002139 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.454 : DAMIAN NIHLEAN 27011050030000 I13-002140 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.455 : JASON & TRACY BRISCOE 27011050040000 I13-002141 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.456 : DENNIS & CHRISTINE O'MALLEY 27011050050000 I13-002142 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.457 : RICHARD D COOK 27011050060000 I13-002143 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.458 : LINDA LEINWEBER 27011050070000 I13-002144 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.459 : MARIANNE GLENN 27011050080000 I13-002145 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.460 : LINDA GAUDIE 27011050100000 I13-002146 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.461 : DAVID & CHERYL ROSENDALE 27011050110000 I13-002147 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.462 : DANIEL MCDERMOTT 27011050120000 I13-002148 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.463 : EUGENE O'MALLEY 27011050130000 I13-002149 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.464 : JOSEPH EBERHARDT 27011050150000 I13-002150 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.465 : JANUSZ KLIS 27011050160000 I13-002151 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.466 : HENRY E ANDERSON 27011060010000 I13-002152 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.467 : ROY R MURPHY 27011060030000 I13-002153 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.468 : WILLIAM & PAT NEMEC 27011060060000 I13-002154 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.469 : CHARLES SCANNELL 27011060080000 I13-002155 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.470 : THEODORE SWANSON 27011060090000 I13-002156 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.471 : IZZAT MAALI 27011070020000 I13-002157 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.472 : JAMES NOWAK 27011070030000 I13-002158 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.473 : ROBERT F & MARY RITA STUMP 27011070040000 I13-002159 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 150.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.474 : SHAER HSUEH ER LIAO 27011070050000 I13-002160 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.475 : JACQUELINE M COSTELLO 27011070060000 I13-002161 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.476 : KEVIN BURNS 27011070090000 I13-002162 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.477 : JIMMIE H REHBOCK 27011070100000 I13-002163 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.478 : MICHELLE CAROLLO 27011070110000 I13-002164 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.479 : JAMES SPADONI 27011070130000 I13-002165 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.480 : LEONARD J HERTKO 27011070140000 I13-002166 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.481 : PATRICK CLARKIN 27011070150000 I13-002167 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.482 : CAROL A YURKOVIC 27011070160000 I13-002168 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.483 : JEAN AUSKALNIS 27011070170000 I13-002169 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.484 : JACK DERKACY 27011070180000 I13-002170 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.485 : MARIANNE COOK 27011070190000 I13-002171 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.486 : DAVID CERCONE 27011070260000 I13-002172 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.487 : JOHN SCULLY 27011070280000 I13-002173 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.488 : RONALD J MERKEL 27011070300000 I13-002174 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.489 : FRANK LA GIGLIA 27011070310000 I13-002175 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.490 : GLEN GORMAN 27011070320000 I13-002176 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.491 : KATHY FLANAGAN 27011070330000 I13-002177 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.492 : JAMES LACKI 27011070340000 I13-002178 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.493 : ROBERTA G HUGHES 27011070360000 I13-002179 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 150.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.494 : DEBORAH NAPORA 27011070380000 I13-002180 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.495 : JAMES J PIPOLO 27011070390000 I13-002181 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.496 : CLIFFORD C MEDLAND 27011070400000 I13-002182 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.497 : EMIL MUSA 27011070410000 I13-002183 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.498 : THEODORE BRASKY 27011070420000 I13-002184 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.499 : MATILDA S LACIEN 27011070440000 I13-002185 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.500 : MANE PRITZA 27011080010000 I13-002186 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.501 : THADDEUS KLICHOWSKI 27011080020000 I13-002187 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.502 : PATRICK FEENEY 27011080030000 I13-002188 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.503 : HELEN SCIBOR 27011080040000 I13-002189 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.504 : CHARLES BROBST 27011080050000 I13-002190 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.505 : RAWDA AMINE 27011080060000 I13-002191 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.506 : ROBERT & LINDA GARDNER 27011080070000 I13-002192 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.507 : DIANE HOLMES 27011080080000 I13-002193 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.508 : MICHO & VERA SRDANOVIC 27011080090000 I13-002194 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.509 : VERNON CRAWLEY 27011080100000 I13-002195 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.510 : ROBERT HORSCH 27011080110000 I13-002196 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.511 : ROBERT G STAPLETON 27011080120000 I13-002197 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.512 : PHILLIP & BARBARA KINNAS 27011090010000 I13-002198 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.513 : JOHN EISENBEIS 27011090020000 I13-002199 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.514 : CHRIS KASMER 27011090030000 I13-002200 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.515 : RICHARD WALEGA 27011090050000 I13-002201 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.516 : ANTHONY F COCCO 27011090060000 I13-002202 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 150.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.517 : JAMES CASS 27011090070000 I13-002203 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.518 : PAUL STAVRAKOS 27011090080000 I13-002204 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.519 : GEORGE SMITH 27011090100000 I13-002205 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.520 : NEAL TURRANSKY 27011090110000 I13-002206 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.521 : JOHN M STARKEY 27011090120000 I13-002207 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.522 : NELLIE HASTINGS 27011090130000 I13-002208 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.523 : PAUL GRIMES 27011090140000 I13-002209 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.524 : THENMATHI SIVARAJAN 27011090150000 I13-002210 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.525 : JOHN ALYINOVICH 27011090160000 I13-002211 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.526 : HEINRICH WELKER 27011090170000 I13-002212 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.527 : DANIEL J CHAVKA 27011090180000 I13-002213 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.528 : RICHARD MARNERIS 27011090200000 I13-002214 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.529 : AGUSTIN CARVALLO 27011100010000 I13-002215 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.530 : WILLIAM P GIANAKOS 27011100030000 I13-002216 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.531 : W LAWRENCE MCDONOUGH 27011100040000 I13-002217 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.532 : EDWARD POROPAT 27011100050000 I13-002218 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.533 : ANTHONY DUCHINSKY 27011100060000 I13-002219 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.534 : GREGORY LEWIS 27011100070000 I13-002220 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.535 : MOHAMMED SHAKER 27011100080000 I13-002221 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.536 : LOURMA R VILLANUEVA 27011100090000 I13-002222 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.537 : CATHERINE HESTER 27011100100000 I13-002223 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.538 : SHEILA JANNOTTA 27011100110000 I13-002224 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.539 : MARK HERRMANN 27011100130000 I13-002225 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.540 : THOMAS R WILSON 27011100140000 I13-002226 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.541 : THOMAS PTACEK 27011100150000 I13-002227 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.542 : CAROL MILLER 27011100160000 I13-002228 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.543 : JOHN GARRITY 27013000180000 I13-002229 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.544 : JAMES R BAILLIE 27013000350000 I13-002230 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.545 : RONALD D FAULSTICH 27013000360000 I13-002231 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.546 : KIMBERLY SADER 27013000370000 I13-002232 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.547 : THOMAS KRULL 27013020010000 I13-002233 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.548 : AMIN IBRAHIM 27013020020000 I13-002234 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.549 : GRACIELA RODRIGUEZ 27013020030000 I13-002235 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.550 : JOHN FINLAYSON 27013020040000 I13-002236 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.551 : ROD WOJCIK 27013020050000 I13-002237 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.552 : WILLIAM SIGEL 27013020060000 I13-002238 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.553 : NICK & MICHELE GUZZI 27013020070000 I13-002239 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.554 : MARY E NORTON WILLIAMS 27013020080000 I13-002240 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.555 : ROGER BYRNES 27013020090000 I13-002241 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.556 : JOHN F JOYCE 27013030010000 I13-002242 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.557 : MATT & PAT SRAGA 27013030020000 I13-002243 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.558 : ROGER TAKAC 27013030030000 I13-002244 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.559 : PAUL DEMOU 27013030040000 I13-002245 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.560 : ROBERT CROHAN 27013030050000 I13-002246 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.561 : MARC & SHELLEY MANDARINO 27013030060000 I13-002247 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.562 : ANNA C WITTMAN 27013030070000 I13-002248 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.563 : PERRY & KAREN MARSHALL 27013030080000 I13-002249 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.564 : GARY LAMBESIS 27013030100000 I13-002250 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.565 : JAMES M FORD 27013030110000 I13-002251 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.566 : JOHN BOROWSKI 27013030120000 I13-002252 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.567 : ROBERT F SCHNEIDER 27013040010000 I13-002253 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.568 : PETER HOLLAND 27013040020000 I13-002254 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.569 : LAURA JUNGE 27013040030000 I13-002255 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.570 : CHERYL LEWIS 27013040040000 I13-002256 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.571 : PETER C BIANCO 27013040050000 I13-002257 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.572 : CHARLES BENNETT 27013040060000 I13-002258 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.573 : ANNA SIERROS 27013040070000 I13-002259 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.574 : JOSEPH KOBYLARZ 27013040090000 I13-002260 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.575 : MICHAEL FARRAR 27013040100000 I13-002261 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.576 : KAREN A MELONE 27013040110000 I13-002262 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.577 : JULIANA P GORSKI 27013040120000 I13-002263 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.578 : MARTIN MULCAHY 27013040130000 I13-002264 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.579 : CARMEN & MARGARET LEVATO 27013040140000 I13-002265 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.580 : LEOVIGILDO VILLASENOR 27013040150000 I13-002266 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.581 : MICHAEL PAPPAS 27013050020000 I13-002267 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.582 : WILLIAM BEUKEMA JR 27013050030000 I13-002268 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.583 : RONALD D WOLSKI 27013050050000 I13-002269 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.584 : TIMOTHY COFFEY 27013050080000 I13-002270 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.585 : DENNIS & DENISE CASEY 27013050090000 I13-002271 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.586 : GREGORY R JANDACEK 27013050100000 I13-002272 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.587 : JOAN M D'ASTICE 27013050120000 I13-002273 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.588 : KIMBERLY LANG 27013050130000 I13-002274 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.589 : JOSEPH GAINER 27013050140000 I13-002275 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.590 : PAUL SKOWRON 27013050150000 I13-002276 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.591 : ABRAHAM S CHUNG 27013050160000 I13-002277 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.592 : JOHN & DAWN KORPICS 27013050170000 I13-002278 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.593 : ROBERT J DEITERS 27013050180000 I13-002279 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.594 : DENNIS MOTYKA 27013050190000 I13-002280 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.595 : FRANK KOZAK 27013060080000 I13-002281 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.596 : BRENDA CODO 27013060100000 I13-002282 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.597 : VINCENT P AGUILAR 27013060110000 I13-002283 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.598 : OMAR HUSSIEN 27013060130000 I13-002284 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.599 : RICKEY KING 27013060140000 I13-002285 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.600 : LINDA & DANIEL NAGEL 27013060150000 I13-002286 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.601 : EVA BEYER 27013060170000 I13-002287 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.602 : MARK JOHNSON 27013060180000 I13-002288 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.603 : JOSEPH M RIZZO 27013060190000 I13-002289 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.604 : SADRU DHARAMSY 27013060200000 I13-002290 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.605 : MICHAEL STACHOWDKI 27013060210000 I13-002291 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.606 : RUTH FAKLIS & PETER G
POLMEN

27013060220000 I13-002292 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.607 : JAYSHRI VIPIN PATEL 27013070010000 I13-002293 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.608 : DAVID MASLOWSKI 27013070030000 I13-002294 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.609 : JOSEPH MCCURDY 27013070040000 I13-002295 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.610 : LUCIEN BOYADJIAN 27013070050000 I13-002296 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.611 : BRIAN & MICHELE MCCRACKEN 27013070060000 I13-002297 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.612 : ROBERT C METZGER 27013070080000 I13-002298 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.613 : JUDITH SHERROD SR. 27013070090000 I13-002299 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.614 : MICHAEL KORPICS 27013070100000 I13-002300 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.615 : CHARLES OLSON 27013070110000 I13-002301 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.616 : DEREK & SARA KELLEY 27013070120000 I13-002302 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.617 : DEAN KOROLIS 27013080010000 I13-002303 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.618 : YONGKOON AHN 27013080020000 I13-002304 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.619 : DANIEL R BOYLAN 27013080040000 I13-002305 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.620 : KEVIN ZIDEK 27013080050000 I13-002306 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.621 : TIMOTHY FOSTER 27013080060000 I13-002307 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.622 : JOSEPH & AMY LACKNER 27013080070000 I13-002308 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.623 : JAMES DUNPHY 27013080080000 I13-002309 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.624 : MICHAEL & L MANN
CHERNYAVSKA

27013080090000 I13-002310 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.625 : ELIZABETH TSIAKOPOULOS 27013080100000 I13-002311 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.626 : DAVID MATRE 27013090010000 I13-002312 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.627 : ANNA-JEAN KRAPAUSKAS 27013090020000 I13-002313 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.628 : STEPHEN EGAN 27013090030000 I13-002314 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.629 : LARA M WIZIECKI 27013090050000 I13-002315 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.630 : MARY FISCELLA 27013090060000 I13-002316 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.631 : DON MCINTURFF 27013090080000 I13-002317 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.632 : JOHN ARESTIS 27013090100000 I13-002318 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.633 : CHARLES BERGIN 27013090120000 I13-002319 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.634 : ARMANDO DIAZ 27013090130000 I13-002320 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.635 : JAMES BINKOWSKI 27013090140000 I13-002321 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.636 : THOMAS J & JOANNE KEATING 27013090160000 I13-002322 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.637 : EDWARD M BOGHOSIAN 27013090180000 I13-002323 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.638 : JIEHUA SONG 27013090200000 I13-002324 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.639 : LINDA ZEC-PRAJKA 27013090210000 I13-002325 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.640 : JOSEPH SLATTERY 27013090220000 I13-002326 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.641 : DONALD GERRY 27013090230000 I13-002327 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.642 : AFI HASAN 27013090240000 I13-002328 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.643 : EDWARD KLEIN 27013100010000 I13-002329 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.644 : JOHN & KATHLEEN GEOGHEGAN 27013100030000 I13-002330 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.645 : MICHAEL FORTE 27013100040000 I13-002331 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.646 : MARK SBLENDORIO 27013100050000 I13-002332 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.647 : ROBERT ZABORNIAK 27013100070000 I13-002333 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.648 : MICHAEL KUPCHEK 27013100080000 I13-002334 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.649 : MIGUEL ZAMBRANO 27013100090000 I13-002335 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.650 : MARITA ALABASTRO 27013100100000 I13-002336 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.651 : JOSEPH A MADDEN 27013100110000 I13-002337 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.652 : DANIEL SALAMOWICZ 27013100120000 I13-002338 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.653 : PETER & EILEEN CHESNIAK 27013100130000 I13-002339 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.654 : GLEN ANDREWS 27013100140000 I13-002340 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.655 : STEPHEN MORRIS 27013100150000 I13-002341 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.656 : GENE A GUIDICI 27013100160000 I13-002342 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.657 : ARTHUR & CORA ROWLAND 27013100170000 I13-002343 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.658 : PIETRZAK FAMILY REVOCABLE
TRUST

27013100180000 I13-002344 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.659 : VASIREDDY BHOOPAL 27013100190000 I13-002345 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.660 : MILDRED JONES 27013100200000 I13-002346 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.661 : WILLIAM J GUSKA 27013100210000 I13-002347 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.662 : RODNEY QUASNY 27013100220000 I13-002348 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.663 : RICHARD ERFFT 27021000110000 I13-002349 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.664 : RICHARD KOPEIKIN 27021000120000 I13-002350 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.665 : DOUG ERMEL 27021000130000 I13-002351 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.666 : DENNIS FLAMBOURAS 27021000150000 I13-002352 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.667 : RICK FRIEDMAN 27021000160000 I13-002353 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.668 : FRANK MARINELLO 27021000170000 I13-002354 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.669 : ROBERT CRAIG 27021000180000 I13-002355 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.670 : WALTER WILD 27021000190000 I13-002356 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.671 : CAROLE MONDO 27021000200000 I13-002357 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.672 : CLIFFORD W SHERMAN JR. 27021000210000 I13-002358 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.673 : DAVID SVEC 27021000220000 I13-002359 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.674 : THOMAS F NAYDER 27021000230000 I13-002360 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.675 : WILLIAM MCELLIGOTT 27021000240000 I13-002361 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.676 : ANGELA HOWANIEC 27021000250000 I13-002362 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.677 : PAUL HILLER 27021000260000 I13-002363 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.678 : MARTY & DONNA PAWLAK 27021000270000 I13-002364 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.679 : STANLEY FAZY 27021000290000 I13-002365 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.680 : RICHARD & JUDITH GIERAT 27021000300000 I13-002366 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.681 : MARK SMITH 27021000310000 I13-002367 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.682 : THOMAS JANISZEWSKI 27021000320000 I13-002368 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.683 : LAURA RADIUS 27021000330000 I13-002369 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.684 : WARREN WIMMER 27021000340000 I13-002370 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.685 : JAMES HUTCHINSON 27021000360000 I13-002371 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.686 : DONALD HATON 27021020010000 I13-002372 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.687 : MICHAEL KOWALSKI 27021020020000 I13-002373 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.688 : CHARLES GOERINGER 27021020070000 I13-002374 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.689 : VIDAS VALENTINAVICIUS 27021020100000 I13-002375 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.690 : MARY E JANUSZ 27021030030000 I13-002376 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.691 : TIMOTHY J DOODY 27021030050000 I13-002377 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.692 : KESTUTIS PETRAITIS 27021030060000 I13-002378 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.693 : JILL & PAUL SHEA 27021030070000 I13-002379 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.694 : JANET SPATZ 27021030080000 I13-002380 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.695 : DIMITRIOS FLASKOS 27021030090000 I13-002381 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.696 : CHRISTOPHER BEATY 27021040010000 I13-002382 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.697 : MIKE NEARY 27021040060000 I13-002383 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.698 : WILLIAM HEALY 27021040090000 I13-002384 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.699 : JOSEPH OSSOWSKI 27021040100000 I13-002385 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 121.96

[VENDOR] 2222223.700 : DENNIS J MCKENNON 27021040110000 I13-002386 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.701 : MARTIN S WALSH 27021040130000 I13-002387 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.702 : PETE THANOS 27021040150000 I13-002388 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.703 : CHRISTINE CASEY 27021040170000 I13-002389 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.704 : JAMES O'DONNELL 27021050010000 I13-002390 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.705 : KAREN NOLAN 27021050020000 I13-002391 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.706 : MICHAEL G QUILTY 27021050030000 I13-002392 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.707 : JAYNE E CONNORS 27021050040000 I13-002393 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.708 : CARLETON D RENDEL JR. 27021050050000 I13-002394 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.709 : MARY CHIAVOLA 27021050080000 I13-002395 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 134.77

[VENDOR] 2222223.710 : JOHN CURTIN 27021050090000 I13-002396 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.711 : MIKE & BETH ACOSTA 27021050110000 I13-002397 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.712 : JOHN THOMA 27021050120000 I13-002398 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.713 : CHERI COSTA 27021050130000 I13-002399 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.714 : JOHN DRABECK 27021050140000 I13-002400 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.715 : MARY E OCHOA 27021050150000 I13-002401 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.716 : GLORIA OZOUF 27021050180000 I13-002402 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.717 : ROSARIO & MICHELL
BONGIOVANNI

27021050190000 I13-002403 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.718 : BILLY W LOTT 27021050200000 I13-002404 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.719 : DENNIS PYTLIK 27021050210000 I13-002405 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.720 : JEANNE GALICA 27021050220000 I13-002406 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.721 : WILLIAM A PANEK 27021050240000 I13-002407 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.722 : EDWARD & ALICE VANDER VEEN 27021060020000 I13-002408 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.723 : ALASDAIR SINCLAIR 27021060050000 I13-002409 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.724 : HELEN M ANTAL 27021060080000 I13-002410 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.725 : JOSEPH BUGEL 27021060090000 I13-002411 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 126.21

[VENDOR] 2222223.726 : RON B COWLING 27021060100000 I13-002412 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.727 : JOHN CUNNEA 27021060110000 I13-002413 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.728 : DONNA M SIMON 27021060120000 I13-002414 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.729 : SUNEETA MANDAVA 27021060130000 I13-002415 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.730 : WOJCIECH & BEATA SOBOL 27021060140000 I13-002416 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.731 : THOMAS KULIG 27021060150000 I13-002417 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.732 : LORRAINE STRZELECKI 27021060170000 I13-002418 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.733 : RICHARD KLEPPER 27021060180000 I13-002419 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.734 : NICOLE BUCKLE 27021060200000 I13-002420 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.735 : JUAN SAMANO 27021060210000 I13-002421 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.736 : SHARON DOHNER 27021060220000 I13-002422 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.737 : ALBINA & OSWALD STUNDZIA 27021060230000 I13-002423 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.738 : JOHN J KOLTAS 27021060240000 I13-002424 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.739 : WILLIAM RUSCITTI 27021070010000 I13-002425 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.740 : FRANK GRIFFITHS 27021070020000 I13-002426 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.741 : ROBERT WESLEY 27021070030000 I13-002427 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.742 : GENOWEFA HUDASZEK 27021070040000 I13-002428 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.743 : PAULINE PIROK 27021070050000 I13-002429 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.25

[VENDOR] 2222223.744 : IRINA DVORAK 27021070060000 I13-002430 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.745 : MARIA CARRILLO 27021070070000 I13-002431 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.746 : FRANK KLUSAS 27021070080000 I13-002432 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.747 : HEATHER AARDEMA 27021070090000 I13-002433 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 128.12

[VENDOR] 2222223.748 : LOURDUS M HILAO 27021070100000 I13-002434 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.749 : CHESTER CIEMNY 27021070110000 I13-002435 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.750 : CHERYL GABRIEL 27021070120000 I13-002436 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.751 : RONALD SYLVESTER 27021070150000 I13-002437 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.752 : DANIEL & MICHELLE KIM 27021070160000 I13-002438 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.753 : WAYNE WIECZOECK 27021070170000 I13-002439 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.754 : LORRAINE LUND 27021070180000 I13-002440 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.755 : EILEEN TADLA 27021070190000 I13-002441 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.756 : KATHY MOLINETS 27021070200000 I13-002442 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.757 : THEODORE J BARCZAK 27021080020000 I13-002443 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.758 : JILL RINOZZI & CHRISTOPHER
FANTAZIER

27021080030000 I13-002444 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.759 : WILLIAM STEFANU 27021080040000 I13-002445 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 130.08

[VENDOR] 2222223.760 : MATT GILLES 27021080050000 I13-002446 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.761 : ANDRE & LAUREN GRAVES 27021080060000 I13-002447 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.762 : KLAUS NIEMEIER 27021080080000 I13-002448 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.763 : FOTIOS & TINA SPANOS 27021080090000 I13-002449 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.764 : EDWARD FITZGIBBONS 27021080100000 I13-002450 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.765 : JOSEPH E KULIGOSKI 27021080130000 I13-002451 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.766 : SUSANA DAVALOS 27021080150000 I13-002452 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.767 : MIRKO MRKSIC 27021080160000 I13-002453 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.768 : MONTY A JACHYMIAK 27021080170000 I13-002454 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.769 : ALLEN WAWRZYNIAK 27021080180000 I13-002455 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.770 : DONALD CUMMINGS 27021080200000 I13-002456 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.771 : GARY BRUSS 27021080210000 I13-002457 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.772 : DEBRA & FRANK WYSONG 27021080220000 I13-002458 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.773 : MICHAEL SPINA 27021080230000 I13-002459 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.774 : SANDRA MCKINNON 27021080240000 I13-002460 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.775 : JAMES OBRADOVICH 27021090010000 I13-002461 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.776 : OWEN REGAN 27021090020000 I13-002462 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 116.57

[VENDOR] 2222223.777 : DANIEL BURNS 27021090040000 I13-002463 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.778 : COLLEEN RZESZUTKO 27021090050000 I13-002464 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.779 : STEPHEN LETTIERE 27021090070000 I13-002465 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.780 : SANDY SPENCER 27021090090000 I13-002466 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.781 : PATRICE PYKETT 27021090100000 I13-002467 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.782 : TIMOTHY KEHOE 27021090110000 I13-002468 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.783 : RONALD & JANET JOTZAT 27021090120000 I13-002469 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.784 : KAMELO ISSA 27021090130000 I13-002470 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.785 : JAMES FLEMING 27021090150000 I13-002471 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.786 : DOROTHY KMIECIK 27021090160000 I13-002472 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.787 : PETER & JENNIFER CARR 27021090170000 I13-002473 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.788 : SANDRA RACICH 27021090180000 I13-002474 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.789 : BRIAN DEVLIN 27021090190000 I13-002475 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.790 : KATHLEEN MCGRATH 27021090200000 I13-002476 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.791 : BARRY DIAMOND 27021090210000 I13-002477 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.792 : PATRICIA PEDERGNANA 27021090230000 I13-002478 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.793 : MARTIN E HALL JR. 27021090240000 I13-002479 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.794 : JOHN D SAWYER 27021100030000 I13-002480 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.795 : ESPERANZA MARZANO 27021100050000 I13-002481 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.796 : LADDIE & SUSAN TRYCHTA 27021100060000 I13-002482 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.797 : KARREN DERUNTZ 27021100070000 I13-002483 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.798 : JOHN A SENESE 27021100080000 I13-002484 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.799 : RICHARD GIGLIO 27021100090000 I13-002485 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.800 : LAWRENCE MCCORMICK 27021100100000 I13-002486 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.801 : EDWARD URAM 27021100120000 I13-002487 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.802 : BOB & VICKIE DE MARCO 27021100130000 I13-002488 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.803 : SYLVIA TESCHLER 27021100140000 I13-002489 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.79

[VENDOR] 2222223.804 : JAMES O'DONNELL 27021100160000 I13-002490 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.805 : PAUL & JEANETTE WEHMEIER 27021100170000 I13-002491 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.806 : GENE SETLIK 27021110020000 I13-002492 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.807 : ALBERT JENIK 27021110030000 I13-002493 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.808 : KRZYSZTOF MALECKI 27021110040000 I13-002494 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.809 : JOHN & CAROLYN ROLLA 27021110050000 I13-002495 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.810 : JOHN TROLLER 27021110060000 I13-002496 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.811 : LINDA RAPACZ 27021110070000 I13-002497 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.812 : GLENN KONDZIOLKA 27021110080000 I13-002498 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.813 : CHARLOTTE CLARK 27021110090000 I13-002499 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.814 : ADOLF ANSMITS 27021110100000 I13-002500 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.815 : BRIAN ALEXANDER 27021110110000 I13-002501 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.816 : ROBERT BENZING 27021110130000 I13-002502 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.817 : ANDREW KRZYSTOFIAK 27021110150000 I13-002503 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.818 : JIM MAKINA 27021110160000 I13-002504 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 153.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.819 : DENIS RYAN 27021110170000 I13-002505 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.820 : KATHLEEN PALMER 27021120010000 I13-002506 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.821 : TIFFANY CARMONA 27021120020000 I13-002507 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.822 : ELENA KOTECKI 27021120040000 I13-002508 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.823 : MICHAEL FLYNN 27021120050000 I13-002509 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 151.37

[VENDOR] 2222223.824 : CANDICE RAZO 27021120060000 I13-002510 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.825 : JAMES KANTZAVELOS 27021120070000 I13-002511 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.826 : ALVIJA SABAL 27021120090000 I13-002512 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.827 : JAMES F O'KEEFE 27021120100000 I13-002513 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.828 : RONALD BERNHARDT 27021120120000 I13-002514 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.829 : BARBARA CASTRO 27021120130000 I13-002515 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.830 : BEVERLY THOMAS 27021120140000 I13-002516 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.831 : KATHLEEN M FENTON 27021120150000 I13-002517 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.832 : ANDRIUS BERNOTAVICIUS 27021120160000 I13-002518 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.833 : WILLIAM & MARIANNE WIEDE 27021120170000 I13-002519 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.834 : GENIUS GICIUS 27021130020000 I13-002520 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.835 : JAMES C DEVRIES 27021130030000 I13-002521 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.836 : KAREN TRIEZENBERG 27021130040000 I13-002522 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.837 : JENNIFER GLYNN 27021130050000 I13-002523 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.838 : HENRYK POPOWICZ 27021130060000 I13-002524 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.839 : DAN LOMAX 27021130070000 I13-002525 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.840 : JASON WILLIS 27021130080000 I13-002526 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.841 : EDWARD GASBARRA 27021130090000 I13-002527 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.842 : JEROME S OPRONDEK 27021130110000 I13-002528 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.843 : TOM HAWK 27021130140000 I13-002529 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.844 : ROBERT TURK 27021130150000 I13-002530 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.845 : DIANA KNOX 27021130160000 I13-002531 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.846 : JAMES BROWN 27021130180000 I13-002532 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.847 : DOUGLAS TERPSTRA 27021140010000 I13-002533 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.848 : PHILLIP ALLEN 27021140020000 I13-002534 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.849 : DANIEL P ROGERS 27021140030000 I13-002535 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.850 : HENRY NONAKA 27021140040000 I13-002536 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.851 : DAVID FRISCO 27021140050000 I13-002537 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.852 : RAY WHITE 27021140070000 I13-002538 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.853 : HERTHA SNEIDERAITIS 27021140090000 I13-002539 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.854 : CHRISTINE OLSZEWSKI 27021140100000 I13-002540 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.855 : WILLIAM COLBERT 27021140110000 I13-002541 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.856 : JOSEPH D TASSONE 27021140120000 I13-002542 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.857 : JILL KINCAID 27021140130000 I13-002543 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.858 : WAYNE & MARGARET MRAZ 27021140140000 I13-002544 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.859 : VICENTE V LUMAGUI 27021140150000 I13-002545 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.860 : DAN & MARGRIT LABRIOLA 27021140160000 I13-002546 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.861 : GENE ROSAS 27021140170000 I13-002547 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.862 : THOMAS PRODOEHL 27021140180000 I13-002548 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.863 : CHRISTINE BRESNAHAN 27021140190000 I13-002549 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.864 : WILLIAM J ZIBITS 27021140210000 I13-002550 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.865 : ROBERT TANZER 27021140220000 I13-002551 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.866 : KENNETH HAYDEK 27021140230000 I13-002552 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 150.31

[VENDOR] 2222223.867 : MICHAEL F SANDT 27021140240000 I13-002553 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.868 : FRANK MARATEA 27021140250000 I13-002554 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.869 : SHEILA BRILANDO 27021140260000 I13-002555 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.870 : REFKA DAHDAL 27021140270000 I13-002556 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.871 : DANIEL MUNTNER 27021140280000 I13-002557 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.872 : MICHAEL J SMIT 27021140290000 I13-002558 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.873 : STEVEN MAZAN 27021150010000 I13-002559 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.874 : ROLAND DAHDOUH 27021150030000 I13-002560 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.875 : JAMES BROWN 27021150040000 I13-002561 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 122.67

[VENDOR] 2222223.876 : DAVID HOWELL 27021150050000 I13-002562 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.877 : DAN ANDERSEN 27021150060000 I13-002563 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.878 : FRANK MILLER 27021150070000 I13-002564 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.879 : CAROL A BAUMLER 27021150080000 I13-002565 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.880 : JOHN MUELLER 27021150090000 I13-002566 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.881 : PHILIP HUSBAND 27021150100000 I13-002567 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.882 : MICHAEL & AGNES MANION 27021150120000 I13-002568 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.883 : ZEEL JAROCKI 27021150140000 I13-002569 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.884 : TOMASZ CYRULEWICZ 27021150150000 I13-002570 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.885 : KENNETH CADDELL 27021160010000 I13-002571 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.886 : BETTY J CRANE 27021160020000 I13-002572 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.43

[VENDOR] 2222223.887 : THEODORE & DEBRA ZIMBA 27021160040000 I13-002573 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.888 : JOSEPH PARELLO 27021160070000 I13-002574 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.889 : GARY L OLSEN 27021160080000 I13-002575 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.890 : WILLIAM BEDILLION 27021160090000 I13-002576 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.891 : DAVID NAROLESKI 27021160110000 I13-002577 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.892 : ANTONIA GARINIS 27021160120000 I13-002578 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.893 : PAUL AUBIN 27021160130000 I13-002579 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.894 : LORETTA M KRESTEL 27021160140000 I13-002580 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.895 : EVELYN BIGNESS 27021160150000 I13-002581 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.896 : RONALD PERKINS 27021160160000 I13-002582 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.897 : RON SKROBANSKI 27021160170000 I13-002583 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.898 : JOE DROZD 27021160180000 I13-002584 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.899 : THOMAS PAXSON 27021160190000 I13-002585 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.900 : TOM MERTENS 27021160200000 I13-002586 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.901 : TED TOULOUPAKIS 27021160210000 I13-002587 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.902 : RODOLFO RUBIO 27021160220000 I13-002588 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.903 : EMILY MASINI 27021160230000 I13-002589 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.904 : GAIL E POOLE 27021160240000 I13-002590 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.905 : BRUNO NECKA 27021160260000 I13-002591 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.906 : FRANK WOLK 27021160270000 I13-002592 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.907 : THOMAS PODGURSKI 27021160280000 I13-002593 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.908 : ANNA BENVENUTO 27021170010000 I13-002594 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.909 : ROGER A DENDEKKER 27021170020000 I13-002595 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.910 : KATHY BENOIT 27021170030000 I13-002596 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.911 : GERALDINE & TERRENCE
MARTIN

27021170040000 I13-002597 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.912 : MICHELLE & TERRENCE NOLAN 27021170060000 I13-002598 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.913 : MICHELLE GREGORY 27021170070000 I13-002599 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.914 : DANIEL F PAWULA 27021170080000 I13-002600 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.915 : MARGARET MCDONOUGH 27021170100000 I13-002601 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.916 : JAMES HAMELKA 27021170110000 I13-002602 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.917 : BONNIE KOLAR 27021170120000 I13-002603 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 150.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.918 : MARY BLESKIN 27021170130000 I13-002604 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.919 : JIM COUSINEAU 27021170150000 I13-002605 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.920 : PAUL M MARSHALL 27021170160000 I13-002606 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.921 : PATRICIA ERONCIG 27021170170000 I13-002607 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.922 : RICHARD ELMORE 27021170180000 I13-002608 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.923 : ROBERT MOSEL 27021170190000 I13-002609 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.924 : CABAJ ZDZISLAW 27021170200000 I13-002610 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.925 : COURTNEY BASIORKA 27021170210000 I13-002611 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.926 : JAVIER & EDA MORIN 27021180030000 I13-002612 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.927 : ROBERT UPHOFF 27021180040000 I13-002613 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.928 : JOHN SCHALLER 27021180050000 I13-002614 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.929 : PHILLIP BIANCO JR 27021190010000 I13-002615 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.930 : BILL PAPPAS 27021190020000 I13-002616 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.931 : ANDRZEJ GASIOR 27021190030000 I13-002617 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.932 : TOM BLOMGREN 27021190040000 I13-002618 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.933 : IVAN PERVIN 27021190050000 I13-002619 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.934 : MARVIN J CAMPA 27021190060000 I13-002620 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.935 : RONALD WOLF 27021190070000 I13-002621 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.936 : NORMAN & HENRIETTA SWEDA 27021200010000 I13-002622 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.937 : JULIAN WERTH 27021200020000 I13-002623 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.938 : BETTY COYNE 27021200030000 I13-002624 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.939 : RAY STRINGHAM 27021200040000 I13-002625 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.940 : TONY MUSCARELLO 27021200050000 I13-002626 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.941 : BENEDYKT SZYMANSKI 27021200060000 I13-002627 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.942 : ANDREW P STEFIK II 27021200080000 I13-002628 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.943 : TIMOTHY BIEDRON 27021200090000 I13-002629 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.944 : GARY S PRECIN 27021200100000 I13-002630 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.945 : PATRICIA T EHLER 27021200120000 I13-002631 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.946 : MARIA KOZIEL 27021200130000 I13-002632 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.947 : RONALD RUBAS 27021200140000 I13-002633 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.948 : LOUIS PASIERB 27021200150000 I13-002634 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.949 : WAYNE WAITER 27021200160000 I13-002635 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.950 : JAMES RYBAK 27021200180000 I13-002636 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.951 : NICHOLAS LESNIAK 27021200190000 I13-002637 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.952 : JAN & ANNA DZIADEK 27021210010000 I13-002638 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.953 : JEFFREY & DEBORAH KORBEL 27021210030000 I13-002639 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.954 : LISA GRECO-BIALEK 27021210040000 I13-002640 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.955 : VIRGINIA JABLONOWSKI 27021210050000 I13-002641 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.956 : MALGORZATA & KRZYZTOF
SKOWRONSKI

27021220010000 I13-002642 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.957 : BRIAN & MAURA WEAVER 27021220020000 I13-002643 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.958 : BRIAN MADDEN 27021220050000 I13-002644 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.959 : BARBARA SZWAJNOS 27021220060000 I13-002645 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.960 : WILLIAM ZIDEK 27021220070000 I13-002646 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.961 : WAYNE CLAVIO 27021220080000 I13-002647 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.962 : ROBERT SWANSON 27021220090000 I13-002648 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.963 : GERALD CONNORS 27021220110000 I13-002649 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.964 : JOSEPH KAIKER 27021220120000 I13-002650 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.965 : ROBERT T O'BRIEN 27021220130000 I13-002651 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.966 : JAMES BONNER 27021220140000 I13-002652 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.967 : MICHAEL RYAN 27021220150000 I13-002653 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.968 : WOJCIECH STASZEL 27021220160000 I13-002654 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.969 : JAMES & JOANNE HART 27021220180000 I13-002655 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.970 : LUIS DIAZ 27021220190000 I13-002656 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.971 : MICHAEL FERGUSON 27021220200000 I13-002657 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.972 : WILLIAM & JEANETTE SENICA 27021230020000 I13-002658 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.973 : ANTHONY & SHARON NICOSIA 27021230030000 I13-002659 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.974 : GEORGE PEHR 27021230040000 I13-002660 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.975 : PAUL PRIKLER 27021230050000 I13-002661 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.976 : BRIAN DOLAN 27021230060000 I13-002662 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.977 : EDWARD & BARBARA SCULLY 27021230070000 I13-002663 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.978 : LUCILLE CHYNA 27021230080000 I13-002664 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.979 : GEORGE ROUSEK 27021230090000 I13-002665 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.980 : DONNA R RAS 27021230110000 I13-002666 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.981 : MELISSA EDWARDS 27021230120000 I13-002667 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.982 : DENNIS DELLARIA 27021230130000 I13-002668 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.983 : JOSEPH M KRUPA 27021230140000 I13-002669 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.984 : PETER & SVITLANA USATYUK 27021230150000 I13-002670 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.985 : IDA TEAR 27021230160000 I13-002671 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.986 : EDWARD MIETZ 27021240010000 I13-002672 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.987 : PAUL RUDIS 27021240050000 I13-002673 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.988 : RICHARD VANDAM 27021240060000 I13-002674 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.989 : WILLIAM R DRNEC 27021240070000 I13-002675 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.990 : BERNICE DODGE 27021240080000 I13-002676 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.991 : DONALD BIRMINGHAM 27021240090000 I13-002677 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.992 : SALVATORE ZAMBUTO SR 27021240120000 I13-002678 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.993 : GLENN LESNIAK 27021240130000 I13-002679 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.994 : ROBERT DECKINGA 27022010320000 I13-002680 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.995 : ROBERT PATER 27022010330000 I13-002681 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.996 : JAMES OZINGA 27022010340000 I13-002682 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.997 : JOHN & PAT GOLEN 27022010350000 I13-002683 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.998 : PAT QUINN 27022010360000 I13-002684 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.999 : MADELYN CRAWFORD 27022010370000 I13-002685 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1000 : ARLENE KOSZUT 27022010380000 I13-002686 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1001 : JAMES & ANN MAGAFAS 27022010390000 I13-002687 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1002 : ROBERT WILLMAN 27022010450000 I13-002688 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1003 : MARK JURATICH 27022010480000 I13-002689 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.1004 : Y POTEKHIN & A
NESTEROVITCH

27022010490000 I13-002690 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1005 : RANDY DAVIDS 27022010510000 I13-002691 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1006 : DOUGLAS HACKEL 27022010530000 I13-002692 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1007 : MICHAEL & ZARIFA ELAYYAN 27022010600000 I13-002693 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1008 : ROBERT PIKULA 27022010630000 I13-002694 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1009 : FELIX HERNANDEZ 27022010640000 I13-002695 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1010 : TED NELSON 27022010660000 I13-002696 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1011 : MOHAMED TURKMANI 27022010670000 I13-002697 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1012 : GEORGE CVACK 27022010680000 I13-002698 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1013 : MARK LA ROY 27022010700000 I13-002699 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1014 : MARY F SALVATORI 27022010710000 I13-002700 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1015 : FRANK & KATHLEEN SALVATORI 27022010730000 I13-002701 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1016 : NANCY WILTGEN 27022010770000 I13-002702 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1017 : SCOTT ROWE 27022010780000 I13-002703 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1018 : JANE BLANKSHAIN 27022010790000 I13-002704 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1019 : MICHAEL P MALAYCHUK 27022010800000 I13-002705 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1020 : HENRY ABUSHARIF 27022010810000 I13-002706 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1021 : DAVID HEIDE 27022010820000 I13-002707 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1022 : MAVIS L DINNING 27022020020000 I13-002708 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1023 : NANCY CASH 27022020030000 I13-002709 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1024 : ANDREW GINTER 27022020040000 I13-002710 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1025 : JOE GRAHONYA 27022020070000 I13-002711 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1026 : GINO GENTILE 27022020080000 I13-002712 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1027 : PEDRO VELADA 27022020090000 I13-002713 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.1028 : MATTHEW KEANE 27022020110000 I13-002714 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1029 : RAYMOND PALASCAK 27022020120000 I13-002715 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1030 : HAROLD ROCEK 27022020140000 I13-002716 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1031 : RONALD KRASS 27022020150000 I13-002717 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1032 : MARY A BAN 27022020170000 I13-002718 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1033 : CHRISTOPHER BERANEK 27022030010000 I13-002719 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1034 : JOHN WISNIEWSKI 27022030020000 I13-002720 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1035 : DENIS CONLON 27022030040000 I13-002721 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1036 : TIMOTHY PENDERGAST 27022030050000 I13-002722 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1037 : MIKE & MEGAN ROACH 27022030060000 I13-002723 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1038 : PATRICIA SAVIANO 27022030070000 I13-002724 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1039 : DIANE GEARTY 27022030080000 I13-002725 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1040 : GERALD PINTA 27022030090000 I13-002726 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1041 : BRUCE PIEUCH 27022030100000 I13-002727 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1042 : STANLEY MIKUZIS 27022030120000 I13-002728 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1043 : RICK & MICHELLE TOSCH 27022030140000 I13-002729 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1044 : HEINZ HAHN 27022030160000 I13-002730 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1045 : CHARLES LEIMGRUBER 27022030170000 I13-002731 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1046 : TIMOTHY & AUDREY KRAFT 27022040010000 I13-002732 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1047 : OTTO STVAN 27022040020000 I13-002733 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1048 : MICHAEL HELMS 27022040030000 I13-002734 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1049 : CHERYL DONOHUE 27022040040000 I13-002735 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1050 : NORMAN & STELLA SOLLIDAY 27022040050000 I13-002736 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1051 : IAIN WRIGHT 27022040060000 I13-002737 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.1052 : RICHARD B CIUCCI 27022040070000 I13-002738 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1053 : MARIUS KASNIUNAS 27022040080000 I13-002739 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1054 : CARL E SMITH 27022040090000 I13-002740 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1055 : KEVIN GASKIN 27022040100000 I13-002741 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1056 : PATRICIA C DOWLING 27022040110000 I13-002742 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1057 : RONALD & JOAN OPALECKY 27022040120000 I13-002743 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1058 : OLGA JERZAK 27022040130000 I13-002744 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1059 : CARL CONTI 27022040140000 I13-002745 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1060 : NANCY DOLAN 27022040160000 I13-002746 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1061 : GEORGE A KAGIANAS & BETTY
KAGIANAS

27022040170000 I13-002747 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1062 : DR KOC TIN GO 27022040180000 I13-002748 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1063 : JOHN & SUSAN BOTICA 27022040190000 I13-002749 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1064 : THOMAS PAULIUS 27022040200000 I13-002750 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1065 : JAMES J NEMEC 27022050030000 I13-002751 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1066 : ANDREW J ANELLO 27022050040000 I13-002752 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1067 : ROBERT BRDAR 27022050050000 I13-002753 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1068 : BELINDA REYES 27022050060000 I13-002754 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1069 : REZA VARJAVAND 27022050070000 I13-002755 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1070 : DENNIS E FRISBY 27022050080000 I13-002756 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1071 : SHIRLEY M GARCIA 27022050090000 I13-002757 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1072 : EDWARD HAWKINS 27022050100000 I13-002758 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1073 : ZIAD ZUREIKAT 27022050130000 I13-002759 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1074 : MARK PAVLAK 27022050140000 I13-002760 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1075 : JOAN R FRASER 27022050150000 I13-002761 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
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[VENDOR] 2222223.1076 : MICHAEL YEARSICH 27022050160000 I13-002762 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1077 : GREGORY SHOPLAS 27022050170000 I13-002763 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1078 : ROBERT D PAYNE 27022050180000 I13-002764 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1079 : MICHAEL E HARDY 27022050190000 I13-002765 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1080 : AMEDEE MATHELIER 27022050200000 I13-002766 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1081 : BRIAN & KIM LEWIS 27022050210000 I13-002767 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1082 : VICTORY V FERIA 27022050220000 I13-002768 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1083 : JAMES BERDUSIS 27022050230000 I13-002769 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1084 : WILLIAM STANLEY 27022050240000 I13-002770 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1085 : DAVID P MAHER 27022050250000 I13-002771 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55

[VENDOR] 2222223.1086 : JEFFREY ESTERMAN 27022050260000 I13-002772 03/18/2013 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 155.55
